
6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences  

workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Academic Year Total Amount Page No 

1.  2012-13 585812 2 

2.  2013-14 390263 24 

3.  2014-15 317442 49 

4.  2015-16 1001989 60 

5.  2016-17 430509 84 

6.  2017-18 577392 89 

Total 33,03,407  



 

 

2012-13: 

S.No Department Staff name Course Name Amount 

1.  CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Dr.S.Shanmugam  
& Sri T.Karthik Prabhu 
&Dr.V.G.Sri Santhi & Dr. 
M.P.Muthuraj 

FIB Days 2012 International 
Conference at Chennai during 
10-11 Jan 2013 

21700.00 

2.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.V.G.Sri Santhi 

Faculty Development 
Programme on Advances in 
Construction Techniques and 
Materials during 4-10 Oct 
2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

3.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.K.Divakar 

2 day Training Programme on 
Arbitration practice step by 
step at chennai during 07-08 
Dec 2012 

4464.00 

4.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr. R.Saraswathi 

Faculty Development 
Programme on Ground 
Improvement Techniques for 
weak soils during 17-23 Sept 
2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

5.  CIVIL ENGINEERING 
Dr.K.Subramanian 
& Dr.V.Nagarajan & Dr. 
M.P.Muthuraj 

Seminar on Concrete 
construction for Coastal 
Conditions on 8th Dec 2012 
at Cochin 

15000.00 

6.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr. M.P.Muthuraj 

Faculty Development 
Programm on Advances in 
Construction Techniques and 
Materilas during 4-10 Oct 
2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

7.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Smt.M.Hannah Angelin 

Faculty Development 
Programme on Rehabilitation 
of Highway Pavement 
Structure at AC college of 
Engg and technology, 
Karaikudi 12.12.12 to 
18.12.12 

500.00 

8.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr. M.Kaarthik 
3 days International 
Conference on "Sustainability 
challengs and advanced in 

3000.00 



concrete Technology" at PSG 
College of Technology during 
2-4 March 2012 

9.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.S.Shanmugapriya 

National Level workshop on 
achieving Excellence in 
Research Endeavar at PSG 
Institute of Management on 
Dec 7-8,2012 

2000.00 

10.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.S.Shanmugam  

International Conference on 
World Academy of science 
Engineering and Technology 
during 14-15 Feb 2013 at 
Malaysia 

25000.00 

11.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.V.Nagarajan 

2 day International workshop 
on Colour Control in Flyash 
as a combined function of 
particel size and chemical 
composition during 18 & 19 
Feb 2013 at CIT 

2000.00 

12.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr. M.P.Muthuraj 

International Conference on 
Computational Mechanics 
and Simulation during 9-12 
Dec 2012 at IIT Hyderabad 

15000.00 

13.  CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.V.G.Sri Santhi 

International Conference on 
World Academy of science 
Engineering and Technology 
during 14-15 Feb 2013 at 
Malaysia 

25000.00 

14.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr. K.Marimuthu 

Short Term Programme on 
Advances in Composites: A  
Research Perspective from 
26.6.12 to 30.6.12 at Gayatri 
Vidya Parishad College of 
Engineering Vishakapatnam 

4000.00 

15.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.V.Senthil VISA fee 9108.00 

16.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr G.Suresh Kannan 

Faculty Development 
Programme on Vaibration and 
Tribology related issues in 
Industrial Scenario during 2-8 
Oct 2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

17.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

2 dyas National workshop on 
Corporate Communication 
during 8th &  9th Feb 2013 at 
CIT 

1000 

18.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri C.Vivek 

2 days workshop on Rapid 
Prototyping and Tooling 
Techniques at National 
Institute of Technology 
Trichy 

1000.00 



19.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri G.Sivakumar 

2 days workshop on Rapid 
Prototyping and Tooling 
Techniques at National 
Institute of Technology 
Trichy 

1000.00 

20.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri S.Selvam 

2 days All India seminar on 
Composites for Engineering 
Applications at PSG College 
of Technology during 20-21 
july 2012 

1000.00 

21.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri R.S.Mohan Kumar 

Short Term Programme on 
Advances in Composites: A  
Research Perspective from 
26.6.12 to 30.6.12 at Gayatri 
Vidya Parishad College of 
Engineering Vishakapatnam 

4000.00 

22.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr. K.Marimuthu 

5th SERC school on New 
Developments in 
Microfabrication with Focus 
on Synchrontion radiation 
based Deep X-ray 
Lithography at Raja Ramanna 
Centre for Advanced 
Technology Indore, during 
29.10.12 to 03.11.12 

17119.00 

23.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.V.Senthil 

Faculty Development 
Programme on Vaibration and 
Tribology related issues in 
Industrial Scenario during 2-8 
Oct 2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

24.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

One day Conference on solar 
Energy Investment and 
Technology form at 
Coimbatore 

5050.00 

25.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri S.Selvam 

Faculty Development 
Programme on Vaibration and 
Tribology related issues in 
Industrial Scenario during 2-8 
Oct 2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

26.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan 
One day QIP workshop at 
IISC Bangalore on 
10.09.2012 

25205.00 

27.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Dr. E.Chandira Sekaran 

Short term course on OFF-
grid solar PV components and 
systems by IIT Bombay 
during 10-13 Oct 2012 

9050.00 

28.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.J.Devi Shree 

One day Short term course at 
NIT trichy on Applications of 
biological Inspired 
Algorithms for power system 

1500.00 



and Power electronics engg 
28.07.12 

29.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Smt.P.Devaki 

3 dyas Conference in Wind 
Power system during 28-30 
Nov 2012 at Chennai trade  
centre 

10709.00 

30.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Dr S.Elango 

One week FDP on 
Restructred Power markets 
and Facts Devices at GCT 
during 28.02.13 to 06.03.13 

500.00 

31.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Smt.S.Rathnapriya 
2 day workshop on Future 
Embedded Technology during 
23-24 Aug 2012 at Bangalore 

4272.00 

32.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.K.Suresh 

6th National Conference on 
Advances in Energy 
Conversion technologies 
during Feb 07-09 2013 at 
Manipal Institute of 
Technology, Manipal 

2000.00 

33.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

S.J.Sugumar 

2 day Professor summit on 
Atmel 8 bit(xmega) and 32 bit 
micro controller during 3 & 4 
May 2012 at IIT Madras and 
Atmel, Chennai 

3279.00 

34.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

Dr. E.Chandira Sekaran 

2 days Conference on 
Renewable energy -Renergy 
coimbatore 2013 during 24-
25 Jan 2013 at CODISSIA, 
CBE 

2000.00 

35.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

S.J.Sugumar 
2 day workshop on Future 
Embedded Technology during 
23-24 Aug 2012 at Bangalore 

3274.00 

36.  
ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Rajeswari 

2 days programme on Cluster 

of Projects meet on non-

invasive healthcare devices at 

Pondicherry Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Puducherry 

during 27 & 28 Sept 2012 

2329.00 

37.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Sri T.Senthil Vinayakam 

2 day International 

Conference on Recent Trends 

in Computer Science and 

Engineering at Apollo 

Engineering College, Chennai 

during 3-4 May 2012 

2747.00 

38.  
ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  
Smt.P.Chitra Short term course on 

Advanced Materials for 
5000.00 



ENGINEERING Electronics, Photonics and 

sensors from 4-8 Aug 2012 at 

PSG College of Technology 

39.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. T.Balakumaran 

One day workshop on Joy of 

teaching Transforms 

(Laplace, Fourier and Z) from 

Engineering perspective at 

PSG college of Technology 

on 04.08.2012 

500.00 

40.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms.B.Bhuvaneshwari 

2 days workshop on Digital 

Video Processing and 

Analytics at IIT Madras 

during 21-22 Dec 2012 

3000.00 

41.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms.K.M.Priya 

2 day National Workshop on 

"Control Design and 

Implementation using 

LABVIEW" at PSG College 

of Technology, during 20,21 

april 2012 

1000.00 

42.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms.G.Christina 

2 dyas workshop on 

Biomedical Research and 

Application development 

using Ultrawide band radars 

at PSG Tech during 12-13 

Sept 2012 

2500.00 

43.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Muthu Subramanian 

2 dyas seminar on Analog IC 

Design at MIT Chennai 

during 14-15 Sept 2012 

1834.00 

44.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

S.Mathivanan 

2 day National Workshop on 

"Control Design and 

Implementation using 

LABVIEW" at PSG College 

of Technology, during 20,21 

april 2012 

1000.00 

45.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Rajeswari 
UGC Project Proposal 

presentation at NewDelhi  
18430.00 

46.  ELECTRONICS & 
Sri T.Senthil Vinayakam 

3 dyas seminar-cum- 
4787.00 



COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

workshop on network 

simulation and Protocol 

development in 

Sri.M.S.Ramaiah School of 

Advanced Studies Bangalore 

during 23-25 Aug 2012 

47.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Muthu Subramanian 

One day seminar on Software 

Safety and Security in LRDA 

Chennai on 06.03.13 

1300.00 

48.  
CHEMICAL  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.V.M.Sivakumar 

International Conference on 

Future Bio Engineering ICFB 

2012 at Bangalore Thailand 

on 24-24 Nov 2012 

25000 

49.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.T.Kannadasan 

International Conference on 

Future Bio Engineering ICFB 

2012 at Bangalore Thailand 

on 24-24 Nov 2012 

25000 

50.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.A.Sivalingam 

International Conference on 

Future Bio Engineering ICFB 

2012 at Bangalore Thailand 

on 24-24 Nov 2012 

25000 

51.  MATHEMATICS 
Dr.S.Dayana Mary 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

52.  MATHEMATICS 
Smt.S.Sangeethamani 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

53.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.S.Somasundaram 

International Conference on 

Recent trends in Engineering 

and Technology, at Singapore 

11.6.12 to 13.6.12 

25000.00 

54.  
MATHEMATICS R.Sutharani 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

55.  PHYSICS 
Dr. S.Agilan 5 days workshop on 

Advanced Materials for 
5000.00 



Electronics, Photonics and 

Sensors at PSG Institute of 

Advanced studeies during 

28.08.2012 

56.  CHEMISTRY 
Dr.E.P.Subramaniam 

3 days International 

Conference on Nano science 

and Nano technology at SRM 

University Chennai during 

18-20 March 2013 

6785.00 

57.  
CHEMISTRY Smt.P.Thanapackiam 

2 day International workshop 

on Colour Control in Flyash 

as a combined function of 

particel size and chemical 

composition during 18 & 19 

Feb 2013 at CIT 

2000.00 

58.  
CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

59.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.S.Sugapriya 

2 day 3rd National Workshop 

on theory and Practice of 

Advanced Techniques for the 

Characterization of Nano 

material of PSG College of 

Technology during 24-25 Jan 

2013 

2500.00 

60.  
CHEMISTRY Ms.B.Gayathri 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

61.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.R.Naryanasamy 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

62.  
CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa 

2 day International workshop 

on Colour Control in Flyash 

as a combined function of 

particel size and chemical 

composition during 18 & 19 

Feb 2013 at CIT 

2000.00 

63.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.S.Sugapriya 

2 day International 
4350.00 



Conference on Engineering 

Trends in Science 

Engineering and Technology 

during 13-14 Dec 2012 at JJ 

College of Engg & 

Technology, Trichy 

64.  
CHEMISTRY Ms.B.Gayathri 

2 day International workshop 

on Colour Control in Flyash 

as a combined function of 

particel size and chemical 

composition during 18 & 19 

Feb 2013 at CIT 

2000.00 

65.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.R.Naryanasamy 

2 day International workshop 

on Colour Control in Flyash 

as a combined function of 

particel size and chemical 

composition during 18 & 19 

Feb 2013 at CIT 

2000.00 

66.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.S.Sugapriya 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

67.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.S.Sugapriya 

2 day International workshop 

on Colour Control in Flyash 

as a combined function of 

particel size and chemical 

composition during 18 & 19 

Feb 2013 at CIT 

2000.00 

68.  HUMANITIES 
Dr.P.Santhi 

3 days International 

Conference on E Learning 

and Language skills at 

Vellamal Engineering college 

chennai during July 19 - 21 of 

2012 

2970.00 

69.  
HUMANITIES Sri E.Justin Ruben 

Skill Development 

Programme at CIT 30.6.12 
784.00 

70.  
HUMANITIES Dr.V.Arthy 

2 day National Symposium on 

"Create, Connect and 

Collabrate:New dimensions in 

Teaching and hearing" at 

2134.00 



Bharathidasan University 

Trichy during 23 & 24 March 

2012 

71.  
HUMANITIES Dr. R.Maheswari 

3 days Orientation 

programme at Bharathiar 

University during May 8 to 

June 4, 2012 

530.00 

72.  
HUMANITIES Ms.R.Sudha 

3 days Orientation 

programme at Bharathiar 

University during May 8 to 

June 4, 2012 

530.00 

73.  
HUMANITIES Ms.M.Seema 

3 days Orientation 

programme at Bharathiar 

University during May 8 to 

June 4, 2012 

530.00 

74.  
HUMANITIES Ms.J.Asha 

3 days Orientation 

programme at Bharathiar 

University during May 8 to 

June 4, 2012 

530.00 

75.  
HUMANITIES Smt.A.Santha Devi 

2 days National Semniar on 

Contemporary Literary 

Theory& Practices at GCT 

during 28.02.13 & 01.03.13 

500.00 

76.  
HUMANITIES Silvia Mathew 

2 day National Symposium on 

"Create, Connect and 

Collabrate:New dimensions in 

Teaching and hearing" at 

Bharathidasan University 

Trichy during 23 & 24 March 

2012 

2134.00 

77.  
HUMANITIES J.Nivedhana 

3 days Orientation 

programme at Bharathiar 

University during May 8 to 

June 4, 2012 

530.00 

78.  
HUMANITIES Dr.P.Santhi 

2 dyas International 

Conference on Outcome 

based Teching and Learning 

of English during 1 &2 march  

2460.00 



at Anna University 

79.  
HUMANITIES Sri E.Justin Ruben 

One day International 

Conference on "Literature and 

English Language and 

Teaching" on July6, 2012 at 

SRN Adarsh College, 

Bangalore 

5216.00 

80.  
HUMANITIES Dr.V.Arthy 

3 days International 

Conference on E Learning 

and Language skills at 

Vellamal Engineering college 

chennai during July 19 - 21 of 

2012 

2970.00 

81.  
HUMANITIES Dr. R.Maheswari 

Faculty Development 

Programme on Applied 

Multivariate Techniques in 

Data Analysis at 

Avinashlingam university 

during 7-11 May 2012 

2000 

82.  
HUMANITIES Ms.R.Sudha 

One day International 

Conference on "Literature and 

English Language and 

Teaching" on July6, 2012 at 

SRN Adarsh College, 

Bangalore 

3060.00 

83.  
HUMANITIES Ms.M.Seema 

One day International 

Conference on "Literature and 

English Language and 

Teaching" on July6, 2012 at 

SRN Adarsh College, 

Bangalore 

3283.00 

84.  
HUMANITIES Ms.J.Asha 

2 days Internationa; 

Conference on Outcome 

based Teaching and Learing 

of English at Anna University 

chennai during 1 & 2 March 

2013 

2750.00 

85.  
HUMANITIES Sri E.Justin Ruben One week short term course 

on Essentials of Writing at 
2971.00 



IIT Kharagpur during 2-8 

Aug 2012 

86.  
HUMANITIES Dr.V.Arthy 

2 dyas International 

Conference on Outcome 

based Teching and Learning 

of English during 1 &2 march  

at Anna University 

2460.00 

87.  
HUMANITIES Dr. R.Maheswari 

One day International 

Workshop on Global 

Business Challenges at 

Kongunaadu Arts and Science 

College on 07.08.2012 

300.00 

88.  
HUMANITIES Ms.J.Asha 

2 days National Semniar on 

Contemporary Literary 

Theory& Practices at GCT 

during 28.02.13 & 01.03.13 

500.00 

89.  
HUMANITIES Sri E.Justin Ruben 

3 days International 

Conference on English 

Literature at TBAK College 

Kilakarai during 21-23 Sept 

2012 

3637.00 

90.  
HUMANITIES Dr. R.Maheswari 

2 day workshop/FDP on 

Financial Modelling using 

Excel in Financial 

Management on 19 & 20 

April 2013 at PSG College of 

Technology 

2000.00 

91.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
& ENGG. & 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Smt.D.Mohana 

One day Preconference 

Tutorial on Wireless 

application Development on 

12.12.12 at CIT ECE Dept 

1000.00 

92.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Rajalakshmi 

One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore 

300.00 

93.  
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 
Dr. K.Amsakala One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 
300.00 



INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore  

94.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

2 days workshop on Open 

Source Tools/ Programming 

at PSG College of 

Technology, during 4-5 Aug 

2012 

1000.00 

95.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.A.Kunthavai 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

96.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

One week faculty devlopment 

programme on Information 

Retrival and Data mining 

Techniques at GCT 

Coimbatore during 08.08.12 

to 14.08.12 

1250 

97.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri C.Murale 

2 days workshop on Open 

Source Tools/ Programming 

at PSG College of 

Technology, during 4-5 Aug 

2012 

1000.00 

98.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri.E.Arul 

One day workshop on Recent 

trends in Technology & 

Management challenges & 

Practices at CIT on 31.8.12 

300.00 

99.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt.N.Geetha 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

100.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri N.Selvamuthu Kumaran 

Faculty Development 

Programme on Research 

Issues in Software defined 

Networks from 11.10.12 to 

17.10.12 at GCT 

1000.00 

101.   
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 
Ms.R.Pavithra Workshop on "Distributed 

Ssytems-  Research 
1750.00 



INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Challenges" in PSG College 

of Technology from April 30 

to May 6,2012 

102.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri.M.Maranco 

One day workshop on Recent 

trends in Technology & 

Management challenges & 

Practices at CIT on 31.8.12 

300.00 

103.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.S. Nithya 

INDO-US Workshop on 

Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

3000 

104.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Savitha Karpagam 

One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore  

300.00 

105.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Rajalakshmi 

2 day workshop on Big data 

analytics at PSG College of 

Technology during 23-24 

Nov 2012 

1250.00 

106.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. K.Amsakala 

2 day workshop on Big data 

analytics at PSG College of 

Technology during 23-24 

Nov 2012 

1250.00 

107.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore  

300.00 

108.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.A.Kunthavai 

Faculty Development 

Programme on Research 

Issues in Software defined 

Networks from 11.10.12 to 

17.10.12 at GCT 

1000.00 

109.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.A.Kunthavai 

One day workshop on Recent 

trends in Technology & 

Management challenges & 

Practices at CIT on 31.8.12 

300.00 



110.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

INDO-US Workshop on 

Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

3000 

111.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.A.Kunthavai 

Faculty Development 

Programme on Research 

Issues in Software defined 

Networks from 11.10.12 to 

17.10.12 at GCT 

1000.00 

112.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore  

300.00 

113.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

Angamardhana at Isha life 

Program during 01.11.12 to 

5.11.12 at Chennai 

3933.00 

114.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri C.Murale 

One day Workshop on Oracle 

for system Administrators day 

at chennai 29.8.12 

825.00 

115.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.R.Pavithra 

One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore  

300.00 

116.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri.M.Maranco 

2 day workshop on Next 

Generation Internet Protocol 

(IPv6) on 6 & 7 Oct 2012 at 

PSG College of Technology 

1000.00 

117.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.A.Kunthavai 

2 day workshop on Network 

Simulation using NS2 at 

Anna university Regional 

Office, Coimbatore during 1-

2 Nov 2012 

550.00 

118.   
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 
Dr.P.Kumudha One day workshop on 

Cognitive Radio Networks at 
700.00 



INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

CIT 28.08.2012 

119.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore  

300.00 

120.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

Faculty Development 

Programme on Non-

Traditional Optimization 

techniques for Research and 

Industrial needs from 9-15 

Oct 2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

121.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri C.Murale 

2 day workshop on Next 

Generation Internet Protocol 

(IPv6) on 6 & 7 Oct 2012 at 

PSG College of Technology 

1000.00 

122.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.R.Pavithra 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

123.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.S. Nithya 

3 days National level 

workshop on Cloud 

Computing at PSG College of 

Technology during Aug 30 to 

Sep 01, 2012 

2280.00 

124.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.A.Kunthavai 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

125.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

One day International 

Workshop on Current trends 

in Technology and 

Management on 31.08.2012 

at CIT coimbatore  

300.00 

126.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

2 day National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8 &9 Feb 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 



TECHNOLOGY 

127.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

2 day workshop on FPGA 

based System Design on 

20.04.13 & 21.04.13 at PSG 

College of Technology 

1750.00 

128.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.S. Nithya 

2 day workshop on  Mobile 

Cloud computing at Anna 

university chennai Jan 10 & 

11 2013 

2272 

129.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

Faculty Development 

Programme on Non-

Traditional Optimization 

techniques for Research and 

Industrial needs from 9-15 

Oct 2012 at GCT 

1000.00 

130.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.S. Nithya 

One day workshop on How to 

write for and get published in 

Scientific Journals and 

Publish Manuscripts at anna 

University, Chennai 29.01.13 

1247 

131.   
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION & 
LIBRARY 

A.Aruna 

One day National conference 

on E-Infra structures in 

Libraries at Sardar Vallabhai 

Patel International School of 

Textiles and Management on 

211.12.12 

500 

132.   
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION & 
LIBRARY 

M.Mandhirasalam 

Three days National 

conference on Reaching out 

to the users through 

technology held at CSIR 

Structural Reseacrh center 

chennai during 13-15 March 

2013  

3900 

133.   CT &A 
T.N.Sugumar 

3 days workshop on High 

Performance Computing 

during 2 to 4 May 2012 at 

IBM India, Bangalore 

3797 

134.   
CT &A M.Sujithra 

International Conference on 
2500 



Mathematical Modelling and 

applied Soft computing at 

CIT during 11.07.2012 to 

13.07.2012 

135.   
CT &A S.Chandia 

2 day workshop on Android 

for Robotics at PSG College 

of Technology, during 29,30 

June 2012 

1500 

136.   
CT &A S.Gayathri Devi 

2 day workshop on Android 

for Robotics at PSG College 

of Technology, during 29,30 

June 2012 

1500 

137.   CT &A R.Jeya rani 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

138.   
CT &A D.Manju 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

139.   
CT &A V.Radhamani 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

140.   
CT &A V.Savithri 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

141.   
CT &A D.Ananthi 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

142.   
CT &A M.Umarani 

International Conference on 

Mathematical Modelling and 

Applied Soft Computingat 

CIT during 11-13 July 2012 

2500.00 

143.   
CT &A V.Vishu 

INDO-US Workshop on 
3000 



Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

144.   
CT &A A.Madhavi 

INDO-US Workshop on 

Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

3000 

145.   CT &A V.Keerthika 

INDO-US Workshop on 

Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

3000 

146.   
CT &A PG Sapna 

INDO-US Workshop on 

Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

3000 

147.   
CT &A D.Chitra 

2nd National Conference on 

Green Communication 

Computing and Networks at 

CIT during 13-14 Dec 2012 

1500 

148.   
CT &A S.Sikappi 

2 day workshop on Applied 

Mathematics on 

Computational Science at 

PSG college of Technology 

during 7-8 Dec 2012 

600 

149.   
CT &A M.Marimuthu 

Research scholar event at IIT 

Madras on Jan 23, 2013 
2300 

150.   
CT &A Stanley Felix 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

151.   
CT &A A.G.Aruna 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

152.   
CT &A N.Yamuna Devi 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

750 



2013 at CIT 

153.   
CT &A N.Priya 

One day workshop on Hands 

on trainig & Exploration on 

openstack cloud on 23.02.13 

at PSG College of 

Technology 

700 

154.   
CT &A P.Aruna 

One day workshop on Hands 

on trainig & Exploration on 

openstack cloud on 23.02.13 

at PSG College of 

Technology 

700 

155.   
CT &A D.Sudha Devi 

One day workshop on Hands 

on trainig & Exploration on 

openstack cloud on 23.02.13 

at PSG College of 

Technology 

700 

156.   
CT &A J.B.Jona 

2 days National Seminar on 

Computational Intelligence 

during 21-22 Feb 2013 at 

Avinashilingam University 

1500 

157.   
CT &A M.Srividya 

2 days National Seminar on 

Computational Intelligence 

during 21-22 Feb 2013 at 

Avinashilingam University 

1500 

158.   
CT &A Dr.A.Kannammal 

2 dyas National workshop on 

Corporate Communication 

during 8th &  9th Feb 2013 at 

CIT 

1000 

159.   
CT &A V.Savithri 

2nd National Conference on 

Green Communication 

Computing and Networks at 

CIT during 13-14 Dec 2012 

1500 

160.   
CT &A D.Ananthi 

2 days National Seminar on 

Computational Intelligence 

during 21-22 Feb 2013 at 

Avinashilingam University 

1500 

161.   
CT &A M.Umarani 

2nd National Conference on 
1500 



Green Communication 

Computing and Networks at 

CIT during 13-14 Dec 2012 

162.   
CT &A V.Vishu 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

163.   CT &A A.Madhavi 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

164.   
CT &A V.Keerthika 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

165.   
CT &A PG Sapna 

8th Annual Convention of 

Grameer Gyan 

Abhiyan(Mission 2007: Every 

Village a kowledge centre) at 

M.S.Swaminathan research 

foundations, chennai on 28-29 

Oct 2012 

1287 

166.   
CT &A D.Chitra 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

167.   
CT &A S.Sikappi 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

168.   
CT &A M.Marimuthu 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

169.   
CT &A T.N.Sugumar 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 



170.   
CT &A M.Sujithra 

2nd International Conference 

on Computational science, 

engg and Information 

technology, during 26-28 Oct 

2012 at Avinashilingam 

university Coimbatore  

8000 

171.   
CT &A S.Chandia 

INDO-US Workshop on 

Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

3000 

172.   
CT &A S.Gayathri Devi 

INDO-US Workshop on 

Cloud computing and Web 

services at CIT during 8-10 

Aug 2012 

3000 

173.   
CT &A M.Sujithra 

2 days National Seminar on 

Computational Intelligence 

during 21-22 Feb 2013 at 

Avinashilingam University 

1500 

174.   
CT &A S.Chandia 

2nd National Conference on 

Green Communication 

Computing and Networks at 

CIT during 13-14 Dec 2012 

1500 

175.   
CT &A S.Gayathri Devi 

2nd National Conference on 

Green Communication 

Computing and Networks at 

CIT during 13-14 Dec 2012 

1500 

176.   
CT &A M.Umarani 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

177.   
CT &A PG Sapna 

2 days National Seminar on 

Computational Intelligence 

during 21-22 Feb 2013 at 

Avinashilingam University 

1500 

178.   
CT &A D.Chitra 

2 days National Seminar on 

Computational Intelligence 

during 21-22 Feb 2013 at 

Avinashilingam University 

1500 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

179.   
CT &A M.Sujithra 

2 days workshop on 

Advances in software 

Engineering during 8 & 9 Feb 

2013 at CIT 

750 

180.   
CT &A M.Umarani 

2 days National Seminar on 

Computational Intelligence 

during 21-22 Feb 2013 at 

Avinashilingam University 

1500 

181.   
CT &A D.Chitra 

2 days National Conference 

on Research in Library & 

Information Science - A 

Holistic approach at 

University of Madras during 

15 & 16 Feb 2013 

1150 

Total 585812 



 

2013-14: 

 

S.No Department Staff name Course Name Amount 

1.  CIVIL ENGINEERING 
Dr. R.Saraswathi 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

2.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr. M.P.Muthuraj 

One day seminar on Management practices 

to Improve construction efficiency at 

Trichy on 05.04.13 

8250.00 

3.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr. M.Kaarthik R&D Discussion at CRRI New Delhi 17931.00 

4.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Smt.K.Nithyapriya  

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

5.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.S.Shanmugapriya 

Inernational Conference on Convergence 

of Science Engineering & Management in 

Education & Research during 27.09.13 at 

Darjanandha Sagar Institution Bangalore 

3500.00 

6.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Smt.P. Bhuvana 

Jagadeeswari 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

7.  
MECHANICAL  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.V.Selladurai 
World Education Congress during 28 & 29 

June 2013 at Mumbai 
26966.00 

8.  
MECHANICAL  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.R.Rajesh 
World Education Congress during 28 & 29 

June 2013 at Mumbai 
31300.00 

9.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. K.Marimuthu & 

Dr.K.Jayabal 
ISRO Ahmadabad , R& D activites Visit  27470.00 

10.  MECHANICAL  
Dr.V.Senthil FDP on Curriculum Planning, 

Development and Implementation during 
1000.00 



ENGINEERING Nov 11-24 2013 at PSG Colleg of 

technology 

11.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

2 days workshop on Solar Power at NIT 

trichy during 14-15 June 2013 
1641.00 

12.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri C.Vivek 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

13.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri G.Sivakumar 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

14.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Mohan 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

15.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri S.Selvam 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

16.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Manivel 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

17.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri R.Vishnu 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

18.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri R.S.Mohan Kumar 

4 days Intensive course on Training 

Programme on Labview at Thiyagarajar 

College of Engineering during April 11-14 

2013 

3000.00 

19.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Smt P. Aruna devi 

Three Days workshop on Large air 

Conditioning system design and 

construction during 22-24 July 2013 at 

NIT Rourkela Odisha 

7988.00 

20.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri S. Vellingiri 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

21.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Sri H. 

Sivarathinamoorthy 

2 days workshop on Solar Power at NIT 

trichy during 14-15 June 2013 
1641.00 



22.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Sri S.K. Pradeep 

Mohan 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

23.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Sri Tony Punnoose 

Valayil 

One day workshop on Advanced Bio 

compatible materials for Human Implants 

on 29.08.13 

1000.00 

24.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.C.Arumugam 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

25.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.N.Murugan 

International Conference on Sustainable 

Manufacturing ICSM 2013 during 29-31 

July 2013 at CIT 

3000.00 

26.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
S.P.Selva bharathi 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

27.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.R.Rajesh Anna University Chennai VISIT 21510.00 

28.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

Three Days workshop on Large air 

Conditioning system design and 

construction during 22-24 July 2013 at 

NIT Rourkela Odisha 

8804.00 

29.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri G.Sivakumar 

One day workshop on Business 

Oppurtunities in Medical Textile on 18 Oct 

2013 at SITRA 

1000.00 

30.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Mohan 

One day workshop on Business 

Oppurtunities in Medical Textile on 18 Oct 

2013 at SITRA 

1000.00 

31.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri R.S.Mohan Kumar 

Short term course on Mechanics and 

Robotics at IIT Indore during 15.07.13 to 

19.07.13 

9551.00 

32.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri S. Vellingiri 

One day workshop on Advanced Bio 

compatible materials for Human Implants 

on 29.08.13 

1000.00 

33.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Sri H. 

Sivarathinamoorthy 
One day workshop on Advanced Bio 

compatible materials for Human Implants 
1000.00 



on 29.08.13 

34.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Sri Tony Punnoose 

Valayil 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

35.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

36.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri R.S.Mohan Kumar 

One day workshop on Advanced Bio 

compatible materials for Human Implants 

on 29.08.13 

1000.00 

37.  
ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Rajeswari 

2 days Texas Instruments India Educators 

conference 2013 during April 4-5 2013 at 

Bangalore 

4049.00 

38.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Smt. V. Gowri Priyaa 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

39.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms.M.Ramya 

One day workshop on Advanced Bio 

Compatible materials for Human implants 

at CIT on 29.08.13 

1000 

40.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms.K.M.Priya 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

41.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms. S. Bala 

Dhanalakshmi 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

42.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms. R. Sowndharya 

Rani 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

43.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

M.Deepika 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

44.  

ELECTRONICS & 

COMMUNICATION  

ENGINEERING 

S.Mathivanan 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

45.  
CHEMICAL  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.M.Thirumari FDP on Corporate Information security 1000.00 



Murugan and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

46.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.D.Prabhakaran 

FDP on Recent Design conncepts of Heat 

Transfer Equipments in Refineries 

Fertilizers Allied Industries at CIT on 

17.08.13 

500.00 

47.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.V.M.Sivakumar 

FDP on Recent Design conncepts of Heat 

Transfer Equipments in Refineries 

Fertilizers Allied Industries at CIT on 

17.08.13 

500.00 

48.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.T. Sivakumar 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

49.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.P.Babu 

FDP on Recent Design conncepts of Heat 

Transfer Equipments in Refineries 

Fertilizers Allied Industries at CIT on 

17.08.13 

500.00 

50.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.S.P.Selvabharathi 

FDP on Recent Design conncepts of Heat 

Transfer Equipments in Refineries 

Fertilizers Allied Industries at CIT on 

17.08.13 

500.00 

51.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

FDP on Recent Design conncepts of Heat 

Transfer Equipments in Refineries 

Fertilizers Allied Industries at CIT on 

17.08.13 

500.00 

52.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.Vivek Joe Bharath 

FDP on Recent Design conncepts of Heat 

Transfer Equipments in Refineries 

Fertilizers Allied Industries at CIT on 

17.08.13 

500.00 

53.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.P.Sivakumar 

FDP on Recent Design conncepts of Heat 

Transfer Equipments in Refineries 

Fertilizers Allied Industries at CIT on 

17.08.13 

500.00 

54.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
V.P.Mohana Jeyanthi 

3 dyas International conference on 

CHEMCON 2012 at Dr.Ambedkar 

National Institute of Technology, Jalandar 

Punjab during 27-30 December 2012 

13270.00 



55.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
R.B.Sri Devi bala 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

56.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
A.RajKumar 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

57.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
D.Kavya 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

58.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.A.Sivalingam 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

59.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.D.Prabhakaran 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

60.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.V.M.Sivakumar 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

61.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.P.Babu 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

62.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.S.P.Selvabharathi 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

63.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

64.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.Vivek Joe Bharath 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

65.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.P.Sivakumar 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

66.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.P.Babu FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 
1000.00 



industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

67.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.S.P.Selvabharathi 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

68.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

69.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.Vivek Joe Bharath 

FDP on Corporate Information security 

and Policies for chemical and allied 

industries during 17-21 Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

70.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.P.Babu 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

71.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

72.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.Vivek Joe Bharath 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

73.  MATHEMATICS 
Dr. K.S.Ramaswami 

Short term course at IIT Roorkee on 

Industrial Applications on Stochastic 

Modelling and Optimisation during 12-16 

Aug 2013 

25100.00 

74.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.N.Nagaveni                                                 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

75.  
MATHEMATICS Dr. B.Gokila 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

76.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.R.Navamani 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

77.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.R.Lavanya 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 



78.  
MATHEMATICS Smt.S.Jaya Sri 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

79.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.S.Dayana Mary 

One day workshop on Effective teaching 

of Engineeering mathematics at PSG 

College of Technology on 28.09.13 

300.00 

80.  
MATHEMATICS Smt.S.Sangeethamani 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

81.  
MATHEMATICS Smt.D.Sheeba 

One day workshop on Effective teaching 

of Engineeering mathematics at PSG 

College of Technology on 28.09.13 

300.00 

82.  
MATHEMATICS Ms.S.Lakshmi Priya 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

83.  
MATHEMATICS Ms. M. Nandhini 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

84.  
MATHEMATICS Ms. S. Sathyapriya  

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

85.  
MATHEMATICS R.Sudha rani 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

86.  
MATHEMATICS J.B.Jona 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

87.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.N.Nagaveni                                                 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

88.  
MATHEMATICS Dr. B.Gokila 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

89.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.R.Lavanya FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 
1000.00 



Dec 2013 at CIT 

90.  
MATHEMATICS Smt.S.Jaya Sri 

International conference on Mathematical 

models (ICAMM-2014) at PSG college of 

Technology during 3-5 Jan 2014 

2000.00 

91.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.S.Dayana Mary 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

92.  
MATHEMATICS Smt.S.Sangeethamani 

International conference on Mathematical 

models (ICAMM-2014) at PSG college of 

Technology during 3-5 Jan 2014 

2000.00 

93.  
MATHEMATICS Smt.D.Sheeba 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

94.  
MATHEMATICS Ms.S.Lakshmi Priya 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

95.  
MATHEMATICS Ms. M. Nandhini 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

96.  
MATHEMATICS Ms. S. Sathyapriya  

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

97.  
MATHEMATICS R.Sudha rani 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

98.  
MATHEMATICS Dr. B.Gokila 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

99.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.R.Lavanya 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 



100.   
MATHEMATICS Smt.S.Jaya Sri 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

101.   
MATHEMATICS Dr.S.Dayana Mary 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

102.   
MATHEMATICS Smt.S.Sangeethamani 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

103.   
MATHEMATICS Smt.D.Sheeba 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

104.   
MATHEMATICS Ms.S.Lakshmi Priya 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

105.   
MATHEMATICS Ms. M. Nandhini 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

106.   
MATHEMATICS Ms. S. Sathyapriya  

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

107.   
MATHEMATICS R.Sudha rani 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

108.   
MATHEMATICS Dr. B.Gokila 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

109.   
MATHEMATICS Smt.S.Jaya Sri 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

110.   
MATHEMATICS Dr.S.Dayana Mary 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 



111.   MATHEMATICS 
Smt.S.Sangeethamani 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

112.   PHYSICS 
Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

113.   
PHYSICS Dr.S.Vasantha 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

114.   
PHYSICS Dr. T.Venkatachalam 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

115.   
PHYSICS Dr. S.Agilan 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

116.   
PHYSICS Smt.A.B.Vennela 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

117.   
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

2 days workshop on Polymeric Materials 

charaterization and application on 29-30 

Nov 2013 at CIT 

500.00 

118.   
PHYSICS Sri R.Sanjeev Kumar 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

119.   
PHYSICS Dr.K.Sakthivel 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

120.   
PHYSICS Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

121.   
PHYSICS Dr.S.Vasantha 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

122.   
PHYSICS Dr. T.Venkatachalam FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 
1000.00 



Dec 2013 at CIT 

123.   
PHYSICS Dr. S.Agilan 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

124.   
PHYSICS Smt.A.B.Vennela 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

125.   
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

126.   
PHYSICS Sri R.Sanjeev Kumar 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

127.   
PHYSICS Dr.K.Sakthivel 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

128.   
PHYSICS Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

129.   
PHYSICS Dr.S.Vasantha 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

130.   
PHYSICS Dr. T.Venkatachalam 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

131.   
PHYSICS Dr. S.Agilan 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

132.   
PHYSICS Smt.A.B.Vennela 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

133.   
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

134.   
PHYSICS Dr. T.Venkatachalam 

One day Workshop on Recent trends in 
500.00 



differential equations and discrete 

mathematics at CIT during 25.02.14 

135.   
PHYSICS Dr. S.Agilan 

One day Workshop on Recent trends in 

differential equations and discrete 

mathematics at CIT during 25.02.14 

500.00 

136.   
PHYSICS Smt.A.B.Vennela 

One day Workshop on Recent trends in 

differential equations and discrete 

mathematics at CIT during 25.02.14 

500.00 

137.   
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

One day Workshop on Recent trends in 

differential equations and discrete 

mathematics at CIT during 25.02.14 

500.00 

138.   HUMANITIES 
Dr.P.Santhi 

One day National conference on English 

Language Teaching: Methods and 

Challenges at VHNSN College 

Virudhunagar on 201.09.13 

1100.00 

139.   
HUMANITIES Dr. R.Maheswari 

3 days FDP on SPSS Packages during 26-

28 Sept 2013 
3350.00 

140.   
HUMANITIES Ms.M.Seema 

One day National seminar on Empowering 

women through Enterpreneurship at Kongu 

Nadu Arts & Science College on 07.08.13 

330.00 

141.   
HUMANITIES Ms.J.Asha 

One day National seminar on Empowering 

women through Enterpreneurship at Kongu 

Nadu Arts & Science College on 07.08.13 

330.00 

142.   
HUMANITIES 

Smt.A.Santha Devi & 

Dr.V.Arthy 

TEQIP II FDP on Language use in 

Technology Integratedd classroom 

communication from 20.06.13 to 26.06.13 

at GCT Coimbatore  

2000.00 

143.   
HUMANITIES Ms.S. Sindhuja 

One day National seminar on Empowering 

women through Enterpreneurship at Kongu 

Nadu Arts & Science College on 07.08.13 

330.00 

144.   
HUMANITIES Anitha Rajan 

One day National conference on English 

Language Teaching: Methods and 

Challenges at VHNSN College 

Virudhunagar on 201.09.13 

1100.00 

145.   
HUMANITIES S.Nithya 2 days workshop on Techniques in 

Teaching Soft skills on 20 & 21 Sept 2013 
780.00 



at NIT trichy 

146.   
HUMANITIES B.Savithri 

One day conference on Basic Programme 

on Stock Markets on 20.09.13 at PSG 

Institute of Management 

1000.00 

147.   
HUMANITIES Dr.V.Arthy 

One day National conference on English 

Language Teaching: Methods and 

Challenges at VHNSN College 

Virudhunagar on 201.09.13 

1100.00 

148.   
HUMANITIES Dr. R.Maheswari 

One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 

25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

500.00 

149.   
HUMANITIES Ms.M.Seema 

2 days workshop on Techniques in 

Teaching Soft skills on 20 & 21 Sept 2013 

at NIT trichy 

780.00 

150.   
HUMANITIES Ms.J.Asha 

FDP A National level Programme on 

Faculty Development at Kongunandu Arts 

& Science College on 17.08.13  

250.00 

151.   
HUMANITIES Smt.A.Santha Devi 

One day National conference on English 

Language Teaching: Methods and 

Challenges at VHNSN College 

Virudhunagar on 201.09.13 

1100.00 

152.   
HUMANITIES Ms.S. Sindhuja 

2 days workshop on Techniques in 

Teaching Soft skills on 20 & 21 Sept 2013 

at NIT trichy 

780.00 

153.   
HUMANITIES B.Savithri 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

154.   
HUMANITIES Ms.J.Asha 

2 days workshop on Techniques in 

Teaching Soft skills on 20 & 21 Sept 2013 

at NIT trichy 

2362.00 

155.   
HUMANITIES Smt.A.Santha Devi 

Two days workshop on Renewable energy 

technology for sustainable environment 

during 20 & 21 Feb 2014 at CIT 

500.00 

156.   
HUMANITIES B.Savithri One day workshop on Differential 

equations and discrete mathematics on 
500.00 



25.02.14 at CIT Coimbatore 

157.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
& ENGG. & 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Rajalakshmi 
FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

158.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. K.Amsakala 
FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

159.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 
FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

160.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

2 Days Workshop on Machine Learning 

Techniques and its applications during 10, 

11 Oct 2013 

1500.00 

161.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri A.N.Senthilvel TEQIP Course at GCT 1000.00 

162.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt. V.Jayanthi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

163.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt. A.Priyadharshini 
One day workshop on Cognitive Radio 

networks at CIT during 19 & 20 July 2013 
1500.00 

164.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt.N.Anitha Devi 

2 days Professional Enrichment 

Programme at Computer society of India, 

Coimbatore Chapter 

2000.00 

165.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri T. Ramraj 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 



166.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt.K.Malarvizhi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

167.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri C.Murale 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

168.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri.E.Arul 

2 days Professional Enrichment 

Programme at Computer society of India, 

Coimbatore Chapter 

2000.00 

169.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt.N.Geetha 

FDP on Datamining Techniques and 

ToolsREsearch Perspective during 11-17 

March 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

170.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri N.Selvamuthu 

Kumaran 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

171.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.N.Gayathri 

FDP on Data mining Techniques and Tools 

Research Perspective during 11-17 March 

2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

172.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.S. Nithya 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

173.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

174.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri A.N.Senthilvel 

2 days Professional Enrichment 

Programme at Computer society of India, 

Coimbatore Chapter 

2000.00 

175.   COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Smt.N.Anitha Devi 

FDP on Service Oriented Architecture and 
1000.00 



& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

web services Issues and Challenges 

6.11.13 to 12.11.13 at PSG Tech , 

Coimbatore 

176.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri T. Ramraj 

One day Workshop on Recent trends in 

differential equations and discrete 

mathematics at CIT during 25.02.14 

500.00 

177.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Sri.E.Arul 

FDP on Advanced Theory and 

Applications of Mathematics during 17-23 

Dec 2013 at CIT 

1000.00 

178.   
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION & 
LIBRARY 

Dr. R.Sambath  

International conference on Physical 

Education & Sports science NAPESS 

during 8 to 11 Jan 2014 at MIT Manipal 

10000.00 

179.   CT & A 
T.N.Sugumar 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

180.   
CT & A M.Sujithra 

IEEE International conference on Research 

and Development prospectis on Enggg & 

Technology during 29 & 30 March 2013 at 

Nagapattinam 

4000 

181.   
CT & A S.Chandia 

FDP on Fundamentals of Wireless 

Communication Theory & Practices during 

21-27 Oct 2013 at CIT 

1000 

182.   
CT & A S.Gayathri Devi 

5 days Education Programme on Advanced 

Wireless Mobile Network Technologies at 

NIT Warangal during 3-7 Oct 2013 

2000 

183.   
CT & A R.Jeya rani 

H1PC 2013 conference at Bangalore IBM 

during 18-21 Dec 2013 
8996 

184.   
CT & A D.Manju 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

185.   
CT & A V.Radhamani 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

2000 



10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

186.   
CT & A V.Savithri 

5 days Education Programme on Advanced 

Wireless Mobile Network Technologies at 

NIT Warangal during 3-7 Oct 2013 

2000 

187.   
CT & A D.Ananthi     

188.   
CT & A M.Umarani 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

189.   
CT & A V.Vishu 

International Research conference on 

Emerging trends in Business management 

engineering and technology sciences at 

Singapore during 24-25 Oct 2013 

25000 

190.   
CT & A A.Madhavi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

191.   
CT & A V.Keerthika 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

192.   
CT & A Dr.PG Sapna Research award in UGC New Delhi 16618 

193.   
CT & A D.Chitra 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

194.   
CT & A S.Sikappi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

195.   
CT & A M.Marimuthu 

FDP on Information Security during 

4.11.13 to 1.11.13 at PSG College of 

Technology 

1000 

196.   
CT & A Stanley Felix 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

2000 



10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

197.   
CT & A A.G.Aruna 

One day workshop on Cloud computing at  

Anna University  chennai 
760 

198.   
CT & A N.Yamuna Devi 

FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

199.   
CT & A N.Priya 

FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

200.   
CT & A P.Aruna 

5 days workshop on Cloud computing 

during 9-13 Dec 2013 at College of 

Engineeering Guindy, anna University 

4000 

201.   
CT & A D.Sudha Devi 

FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

202.   
CT & A J.B.Jona 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

203.   
CT & A M.Srividya 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

204.   
CT & A Dr.A.Kannammal Anna University Chennai VISIT   

205.   
CT & A C.Sathya 

FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

206.   
CT & A P.Velvadivu 

FDP on Cyber Security during 21-27 Oct 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 
1000 

207.   
CT & A J.Shana 

International Research conference on 

Emerging trends in Business management 

engineering and technology sciences at 

Singapore during 24-25 Oct 2013 

25000 

208.   
CT & A K.H.Vani 

5 days workshop on Cloud computing 

during 9-13 Dec 2013 at College of 

Engineeering Guindy, anna University 

4000 

209.   
CT & A S.Suganthi 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2500 



2013 at PSG College of Technology 

210.   
CT & A S.Deivarani 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

211.   
CT & A J.Radhika 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

212.   
CT & A K.Sakthimala 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

213.   
CT & A L.Yamuna Devi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

214.   
CT & A Dr.M.Senthil Kumar 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

215.   
CT & A S.A.Gunasekaran 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

216.   
CT & A P.Devi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

217.   
CT & A V.Shanthi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

218.   
CT & A V.Sumathy 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 



219.   
CT & A M.Sujithra 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

220.   
CT & A S.Chandia 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

221.   
CT & A S.Gayathri Devi 

FDP on Fundamentals of Wireless 

Communication Theory & Practices during 

21-27 Oct 2013 at CIT 

1000 

222.   
CT & A R.Jeya rani 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

223.   
CT & A V.Savithri 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

224.   
CT & A V.Vishu 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

225.   
CT & A M.Marimuthu 

2 day workshop on Intelligent 

Optimization techniques during 6 & 7 Feb 

2014 at Anna university Coimbatore 

1500 

226.   
CT & A A.G.Aruna 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

227.   
CT & A N.Yamuna Devi 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

228.   
CT & A N.Priya 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2500 



2013 at PSG College of Technology 

229.   
CT & A P.Aruna 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

230.   
CT & A D.Sudha Devi 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

231.   
CT & A Dr.A.Kannammal 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

232.   
CT & A C.Sathya 

5 days workshop on Cloud computing 

during 9-13 Dec 2013 at College of 

Engineeering Guindy, anna University 

4000 

233.   
CT & A P.Velvadivu 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

234.   
CT & A J.Shana 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

235.   
CT & A K.H.Vani 

One day workshop on Cloud computing at  

Anna University  chennai 
760 

236.   
CT & A S.Suganthi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

237.   
CT & A S.Deivarani 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

238.   
CT & A J.Radhika 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

2000 



10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

239.   
CT & A K.Sakthimala 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

240.   
CT & A S.Gayathri Devi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

241.   
CT & A M.Marimuthu 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

242.   
CT & A N.Yamuna Devi 

International conference on Advanced 

computing Ico Ac 2013 at Anna University 

chennai during 18-20 Dec 2013 

6700 

243.   
CT & A N.Priya 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

244.   
CT & A P.Aruna 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

245.   
CT & A D.Sudha Devi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

246.   
CT & A C.Sathya 

One day workshop on Cloud computing at  

Anna University  chennai 
760 

247.   
CT & A P.Velvadivu 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

248.   
CT & A K.H.Vani 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

2000 



10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

249.   
CT & A N.Yamuna Devi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

250.   
CT & A P.Aruna 

International conference on recent 

advances in Mechanical engineering and 

Interdisciplinary developments during 7 & 

March 2014 at Ponjesly College of 

Engineering Nagercoil 

9651 

251.   
CT & A D.Sudha Devi 

International conference on recent 

advances in Mechanical engineering and 

Interdisciplinary developments during 7 & 

March 2014 at Ponjesly College of 

Engineering Nagercoil 

1351 

252.   
CT & A C.Sathya 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

253.   
CT & A S.Manjula Gandhi 

International Conference on Computational 

Intelligence Cyber security and 

Computational Models during 19-21 Dec 

2013 at PSG College of Technology 

2500 

254.   
CT & A R.Ashok Kumar 

2nd International Conference on Advances 

in Automation and Robotics on 4-5 May 

2013 at Kualalumpur Malaysia 

25000 

255.   
CT & A S.Manjula Gandhi 

13th asian Quantum Information science 

conference during 25-30 Aug 2013 at 

Institute of Mathematical Sciences 

Chennai 

1444 

256.   
CT & A R.Ashok Kumar 

One day workshop on Advanced Bio 

Compatible materials for Human implants 

at CIT on 29.08.13 

1000 

257.   
CT & A S.Manjula Gandhi 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

258.   
CT & A R.Ashok Kumar 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Statistical and Mathematical modelling for 

computer science research at CIT during 

10.02.14 to 16.02.14 

2000 

Total 390263 



 

2014-2015: 

 

S.No Department Staff name Course Name Amount 

1.  CIVIL ENGINEERING 
Dr.S.Shanmugam  

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

2.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.V.G.Sri Santhi 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

3.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Dr.R.Sathyanarayan 

Sridhar 

One day National workshop on Ground 

Improvement Techniques for foundations 

and Pavements on 14.03.14 at CIT 

300.00 

4.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Col  Jacob G Podipara 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

5.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.V.G.Kalpana 

One day National workshop on Ground 

Improvement Techniques for foundations 

and Pavements on 14.03.14 at CIT 

300.00 

6.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.S.Shanmugapriya 

One day National workshop on Ground 

Improvement Techniques for foundations 

and Pavements on 14.03.14 at CIT 

300.00 

7.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Sri M.Gowri Shankar 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

8.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Ms. S. Karthika Devi 

One day National workshop on Ground 

Improvement Techniques for foundations 

and Pavements on 14.03.14 at CIT 

300.00 

9.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Ms.S.Brindha 

One day National workshop on Ground 

Improvement Techniques for foundations 

and Pavements on 14.03.14 at CIT 

300.00 

10.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING J.Debbie Raeshma One day National workshop on Ground 

Improvement Techniques for foundations 
300.00 



and Pavements on 14.03.14 at CIT 

11.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.S.Keerthynarayana 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

12.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING E.Jeyanthimani 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

13.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING P.Swasthika 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

14.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Dr.S.Shanmugapriya 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

15.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING Ms. S. Karthika Devi 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

16.  
CIVIL ENGINEERING J.Debbie Raeshma 

FDP on Structural analysis during 12.05.14 

to 18.05.14 at CIT 
1000.00 

17.  
MECHANICAL  
ENGINEERING 

Dr G.Suresh Kannan 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

18.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.A.S.Krishnan 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

19.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

20.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Smt. G. Suganya 

Priyadharshini 

FDP on advanced welding engineering and 

Technology during 2 to 8 June 2014 at CIT 
1000.00 

21.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri M. Karthikeyan 

FDP on advanced welding engineering and 

Technology during 2 to 8 June 2014 at CIT 
1000.00 

22.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri C. Balaji Ayyanar 

FDP on advanced welding engineering and 

Technology during 2 to 8 June 2014 at CIT 
1000.00 

23.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri P.Manivel 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

24.  MECHANICAL  
Sri C. Manivannan International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 
3000.00 



ENGINEERING during 4-6 aug 14 

25.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri S. Vellingiri 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

26.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Sri Tony Punnoose 

Valayil 

e-yantra Robotics Symposium in IIT 

Bombay during 9.4.14 to 11.4.14 
11584.00 

27.  
MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr.R.Siva subramanian 

Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) New 

Delhi Annual General meeting during 27 

March 2014 

23847.00 

28.  
MECHANICAL  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.R.Siva subramanian 
Educator day Programme at chennai on 

02.09.13 
14262.00 

29.  
ELECTRICAL & 
ELECTRONICS  
ENGINEERING 

Dr.S.Vasantharathna 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

30.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan 
Anna University UGC Autonomous 

extension submission 
10096.00 

31.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. E.Chandira Sekaran 
R & D Review committee meeting at 

CWET chennai 14 & 15 April 2014 
17974.00 

32.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr S.Elango 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

33.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr.K.Suresh 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

34.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Vinodh Kumar 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

35.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

A.N.Senthilvel 

International conference ICAMME 2014 at 

Surathkal NIT Karnataka during 27-29 

March 2014 

10441.00 

36.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

S.R.Sivarasu 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 



37.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

S.J.Sugumar 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

38.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

D.Manibharathi 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

39.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. E.Chandira Sekaran 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

40.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Vinodh Kumar 
One day workshop on ARM FREESCALE 

embedded system on 10.06.14 at Bangalore 
3825.00 

41.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

S.R.Sivarasu 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

42.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

S.J.Sugumar 

2 days workshop on Real time working with 

ARM-7 Embedded during 5 & 6 Sept 2014 

at Chennai Computer Society of India and 

Pantech Pro Ed Pvt Ltd chennai 

9824.00 

43.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. E.Chandira Sekaran 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

44.  

ELECTRICAL & 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. E.Chandira Sekaran 

FDP Research Innovations and 

Technologies for Smart Microgrid during 8 

to 14 June 2014 at NIT Calicut 

3780.00 

45.  
ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION   
ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Muthu 

Subramanian 

2 day e-yantra IIT Bombay symposium 

10.04.14 & 11.04.14 
12000.00 

46.  
CHEMICAL  
ENGINEERING 

Sri.P.Babu 
National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

47.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.S.P.Selvabharathi 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

48.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

49.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.Vivek Joe Bharath 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 



50.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Mr.P.Sivakumar 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

51.  

CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Dr. R. Azarudeen 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

52.  MATHEMATICS 
Dr.N.Nagaveni                                                 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

53.  
MATHEMATICS Dr. B.Gokila 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

54.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.R.Lavanya 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

55.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.S.Dayana Mary 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

56.  
MATHEMATICS Smt.D.Sheeba 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

57.  
MATHEMATICS Ms.S.Lakshmi Priya 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

58.  
MATHEMATICS Ms. M. Nandhini 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

59.  
MATHEMATICS Ms. S. Sathyapriya 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

60.  
MATHEMATICS R.Sutharani 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

61.  
MATHEMATICS B.Sangeetha 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 



62.  
MATHEMATICS Dr.S.Dayana Mary 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

63.  PHYSICS 
Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

64.  
PHYSICS Dr.S.Vasantha 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

65.  
PHYSICS Dr. T.Venkatachalam 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

66.  
PHYSICS Dr. S.Agilan 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

67.  
PHYSICS Smt.A.B.Vennela 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

68.  
PHYSICS Dr C.P. Yoganand 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

69.  
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

70.  
PHYSICS Sri R.Sanjeev Kumar 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

71.  
PHYSICS Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

72.  
PHYSICS Dr.S.Vasantha 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

73.  
PHYSICS Dr. T.Venkatachalam 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

74.  
PHYSICS Smt.A.B.Vennela 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

75.  PHYSICS 
Dr. K.Ananthi 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 



76.  CHEMISTRY 
Dr.G.Selvakumari  

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

77.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.E.P.Subramaniam 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

78.  
CHEMISTRY Smt.P.Thanapackiam 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

79.  
CHEMISTRY Dr. K.V.Hemalatha 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

80.  
CHEMISTRY Dr. S. Syed Jaffer 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

81.  
CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

82.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.S.Sugapriya 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

83.  
CHEMISTRY Ms.B.Gayathri 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

84.  
CHEMISTRY R.Narayanaswamy 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

85.  
CHEMISTRY S.Lakshmi 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

86.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.G.Selvakumari  

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

87.  
CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 
1000.00 



2014 at CIT 

88.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.S.Sugapriya 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

89.  
CHEMISTRY S.Lakshmi 

Two day workshop on Stochastic modelling 

in system engineering on 14 & 15 March 

2014 at CIT 

1000.00 

90.  
CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

91.  
CHEMISTRY S.Lakshmi 

International conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 aug 14 

3000.00 

92.  
CHEMISTRY S.Lakshmi 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

93.  HUMANITIES 
Dr.V.Arthy 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

94.  
HUMANITIES Dr. R.Maheswari 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

95.  
HUMANITIES Smt.A.Santha Devi 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

96.  
HUMANITIES B.Savithri 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

97.  
HUMANITIES Dr.G.Karthikeyani 

National conference on Advancement in 

Material Science during 26 & 27 Sept 2014 
500.00 

98.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
& ENGG. & 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

99.  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.Ponni Arunachalam 
Hata Yoga Programme at Isha Yoga Centre 

during 30.08.14 to 02.07.14 
3050.00 

100.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

Smt.N.Geetha International Conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 
3000 



TECHNOLOGY during 4-6 Aug 2014 at CIT 

101.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.P.Kumudha 
Changing the game by Mr.Chetan bhagat on 

24.9.14 at Hotel Le Meridian 
1500.00 

102.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Ms.Ponni Arunachalam 
Changing the game by Mr.Chetan bhagat on 

24.9.14 at Hotel Le Meridian 
1500.00 

103.   

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

& ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt.N.Geetha 

International Conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management at 

CIT during 4-6 aug 2014 

3000.00 

104.   
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION & 
LIBRARY 

Smt.A.Aruna 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

105.   CT & A 
R.Jeya rani 

5 days Faculty training Programme on 

Parallel computing architecture and 

applications during 16-20 June 2014 at IIT 

Bombay 

7500 

106.    
Dr.PG Sapna 

One week FDP on management innovation 

and leadership towards a better changing 

world from 16.04.14 to 22.04.14 at CIT  

1000.00 

107.    
A.G.Aruna 

National Workshop on Big data analytics 

during 22-24 Aug 2014 Institute of 

mathematics, statistics & computer science 

Hyderabad 

7500 

108.    
N.Yamuna Devi 

International Conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 Aug 2014 at CIT 

3000 

109.   CSE, CT&A, 

Dr.A.Kannammal, Dr. 

M.Rajalakshmi, Dr. 

K.Amsakala, Sri T. 

Ramraj, Sri.S.Ravi 

Sankar, M.Sujithra, 

S.Gayathri Devi, 

D.Manju, 

Research Promotion Programme on 

Probability distribution for computer 

science on 12.07.14 at CIT                

(For 34 members) 

17000 



V.Radhamani, 

D.Ananthi, M.Umarani, 

A.Madhavi, 

V.Keerthika, D.Chitra, 

S.Sikappi,  

M.Marimuthu, N.Priya, 

P.Aruna, D.Sudha 

Devi, J.B.Jona, 

M.Srividya,  C.Sathya, 

P.Velvadivu, K.H.Vani, 

S.Suganthi, 

S.Deivarani, J.Radhika, 

K.Sakthimala, 

L.Yamuna Devi,  

Dr.M.Senthil Kumar, 

S.A.Gunasekaran, 

V.Sumathy, R.Ashok 

Kumar, J.Shana 

110.    
S.Manjula Gandhi 

One week methodology workshop on 

LATEX open source software and Research 

analysis during 26.05.14 to 01.06.14 at 

Anna university Regional centre 

Coimbatore 

5000 

111.    
J.Shana 

International Conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 Aug 2014 at CIT 

3000 

112.    

D.Ananthi,  

M.Umarani, P.Aruna, 

D.Sudha Devi, 

J.Radhika, M.Srividya 

National conference on Computational 

Intelligence for Engineering Quality 

software during 21 & 22 Aug 2014 at CIT     

(6 members)                                                                                                  

10500 

113.    
Dr.PG Sapna 

Interface meeting for UGC Post Doctor 

fellowship at New Delhi on 15.04.14 
21959 

114.    
K.H.Vani 

National Workshop on Big data analytics 

during 22-24 Aug 2014 Institute of 

mathematics, statistics & computer science 

Hyderabad 

10000 

115.    
S.Manjula Gandhi 

International Conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management 

during 4-6 Aug 2014 at CIT 

3000 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

116.    
J.Shana 

International Conference on emerging 

Trends in Engineering and Management at 

CIT during 4-6 aug 2014 

3000.00 

Total 317442 



 

2015-16: 

S.No Department Staff name Course Name Amount 

1.  

CIVIL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.S.Shanmugam  

Int conf workshop on Health 

monotoringof CIVIL 

ENGINEERING engg at NIT 

Trichy on 4.11.2015 

2448.00 

2.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Dr.V.G.Sri Santhi& 

Dr.V.G.Kalpana 

4
th

 Asian confrence on ecstasy in 

concrete on advancement 

struural conerete at kolkata on 8-

10.10.2015   40058.00 

3.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.K.Divakar, 

Dr.V.Nagarajan& Dr. 

M.P.Muthuraj 

NIT trichy visit unconnection 

with NBAworks on 29.2.2015 5250.00 

4.  
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. M.P.Muthuraj 

Int conf computation mechanics 

and simulation on 10-12.12.2014 24226.00 

5.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. M.P.Muthuraj 

workshop on Research 

methodology center of 

excellence in water resources 

management on 3-4.4.2015 at 

BITS pilani 9020.00 

6.  
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. M.P.Muthuraj 

Indian road congress session at 

bhuvaneshwar on 18-22.1.2015 10500.00 

7.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. M.Kaarthik 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

8.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. M.Kaarthik 

FDP on BIM at Amrita 

University 23-27.11.2015 
1500.00 

9.  
CIVIL Dr. M.Kaarthik Indian road congress session at 10500.00 



ENGINEERING bhuvaneshwar on 18-22.1.2015 

10.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Dr.V.G.Kalpana 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

11.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Sri S. Karthik 

Kumar& Sri J. Cyril 

Santhosh 

Int conf workshop on Health 

monotoringof CIVIL 

ENGINEERING engg at NIT 

Trichy on 4.11.2015 

4896.00 

12.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.K.Nithyapriya  

workshop on Research 

methodology center of 

excellence in water resources 

management on 3-4.4.2015 at 

BITS pilani 9020.00 

13.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Sri T.Karthik Prabhu 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

14.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri P. Jagadesh 

workshop on Research 

methodology center of 

excellence in water resources 

management on 3-4.4.2015 at 

BITS pilani 9020.00 

15.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Sri T.Karthik Prabhu 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

16.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Sri P. Jagadesh 

Int conf advances in CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Engg materials 

and process 0n 7-9.1.2015 at 

CIT 3000.00 

17.  
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.K.Subramanian 

NIT trichy visit unconnection 

with NBAworks on 29.2.2015 1750.00 

18.  
CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.K.Rasappan 

NIT trichy visit unconnection 

with NBAworks on 29.2.2015 1750.00 

19.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING P.Vinayak babu 

Int Conf on stutural engg 

congress 19-22.10.2015 at 

october 25000.00 



20.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
S.K.Krithiga 

Int conf advances in CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Engg materials 

and process 0n 7-9.1.2015 at 

CIT 3000.00 

21.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Dr.K.Subramanian 

Int Conf on stutural engg 

congress 19-22.10.2015 at 

october 25000.00 

22.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.K.Subramanian 

Indian road congress session at 

bhuvaneshwar on 18-22.1.2015 10500.00 

23.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

shortterm course on 

Fundamentalsof computational 

fluid dynamics 22-24.12.2014 3000.00 

24.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

workshop onRELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt trends in 

reneewable eneergy and 

utilization on 2-6.3.2015 at 

guwahati 8392.00 

25.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr. K.Marimuthu 
DST FISt 2010 review meeting 

mumbai 
15827.00 

26.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

Int conf on advances in 

cutting,weelding ,surfaing on 4-

7.8.2015 4500.00 

27.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.N.Rajam 

Ramasamy 

National conf NI days 2015 

19.11.2015 at Bangalore 27330.00 

28.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

workshop on solar energy 

systems-oppurchunities and 

developmentcollege of 

engineering guindy on 31.8.2015 1492.00 

29.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Smt. G. Suganya 

Priyadharshini 

Int conf on advances in 

cutting,weelding ,surfaing on 4-

7.8.2015 5000.00 

30.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Smt. G. Suganya 

Priyadharshini 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 



31.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Ramakrishnan 

Residential course on 

rELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites at 

3.11.-7.11.2014 3000 

32.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Smt. G. Suganya 

Priyadharshini 

workshop on paper and proposal 

writing skills india on 12.9.15 at 

IIT madras 3010.00 

33.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Smt. G. Suganya 

Priyadharshini 

workshop on Friction stir 

processing of aluminium alloys 

and composites on 5.3.2015 at 

IIT Madras,Chennai 1405.00 

34.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri M. Karthikeyan 

workshop on Friction stir 

processing of aluminium alloys 

and composites on 5.3.2015 at 

IIT Madras,Chennai 1820.50 

35.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri C. Balaji Ayyanar 

QIP on theory and applications 

of finite element analysis on 23-

27.3.2015 at IIT Guwahati 6204 

36.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri K. Karthik 

QIP on theory and applications 

of finite element analysis on 23-

27.3.2015 at IIT Guwahati 7494.00 

37.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Smt. G. Suganya 

Priyadharshini 

Int symbosium on vision 

2025global challenges and 

opporchunities in steel industry 

at PSGCT on 13-16.11.2015 10000.00 

38.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri M. Karthikeyan 

Int symbosium on vision 

2025global challenges and 

opporchunities in steel industry 

at PSGCT on 13-16.11.2015 10000.00 

39.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri C. Balaji Ayyanar 

Int conf on advances in 

cutting,weelding ,surfaing on 4-

7.8.2015 5000.00 

40.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri C. Balaji Ayyanar 

ISME conf advances in 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING engg at IIT 
12125.00 



delhi 3-4.10.2015 

41.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri K. Karthik 

Train the Trainers program on 

foundations skill in Integrated 

product devolpment AU,chennai 

on 27.9.15-1.10.15 7930.00 

42.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.R. Sathishkumar 

ISME conf advances in 

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING engg at IIT 

delhi 3-4.10.2015 12125.00 

43.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.Rajesh 

Ranganathan 

ORSI convenction at 

Bhuvaneswar on 18.12.2015 14933.00 

44.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri R.Vishnu 

workshop on Power of 

Simulation using flexsim on 10-

11.4.2015 at NIT trichy 3126.00 

45.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING Sri C. Manivannan 

workshop on Power of 

Simulation using flexsim on 10-

11.4.2015 at NIT trichy 3126.00 

46.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Sri Tony Punnoose 

Valayil 

eyanta Ideas compettion 10-

11.4.2015 5592.00 

47.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.R. Sathishkumar 

workshop on Friction stir 

processing of aluminium alloys 

and composites on 5.3.2015 at 

IIT Madras,Chennai 1820.50 

48.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

R.Sivasubramanian 
National conf NI days 2015 

19.11.2015 at Bangalore 27330.00 

49.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.Rajesh 

Ranganathan 

ORSI convenction at 

Bhuvaneswar on 18.11.2015 13651.00 

50.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

c.j.Anandhakumar 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

51.  

MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

V.Vasanthkumar 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

52.  
MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.N.Murugan 
Workshop on  Resistance 

welding IIT Madras 10000.00 



53.  

ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING Dr. V.Manikandan 

selection meetingunder scheme 

support of entrep.and 

managemnt development of 

SMES  at Newdelhi 31320.00 

54.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan Technical QIP people empower 

people 28-29.5.2015 at CIT 6350.00 

55.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. E.Chandira 

Sekaran 
QIP on people Empower 28-29-

5.2015 at CIT 6350.00 

56.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan ORSI convenction at 

Bhuvaneswar on 18.11.2015 13651.00 

57.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.J.Devi Shree 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

58.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.S.Geetha 

Int conf analysis of reactive 

power compensation loss 

prediction and reduction for 

increasing energy efficiency in 

industrial distribution 29-

31.12.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

59.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.G. Manavaalan 

Int conf analysis of reactive 

power compensation loss 

prediction and reduction for 

increasing energy efficiency in 

industrial distribution 29-

31.12.2014 at CIT 4000.00 

60.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan ORSI convenction at 

Bhuvaneswar on 18.11.2015 13651.00 

61.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan ORSI convenction at 

Bhuvaneswar on 18.12.2015 14933.00 

62.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.P.Devaki 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 2000.00 



63.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.A.Kavithamani 

Int conf analysis of reactive 

power compensation loss 

prediction and reduction for 

increasing energy efficiency in 

industrial distribution 29-

31.12.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

64.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr S.Elango 

Int conf analysis of reactive 

power compensation loss 

prediction and reduction for 

increasing energy efficiency in 

industrial distribution 29-

31.12.2014 at CIT 4000.00 

65.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING Smt. A. 

Priyadharshini 

Int conf analysis of reactive 

power compensation loss 

prediction and reduction for 

increasing energy efficiency in 

industrial distribution 29-

31.12.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

66.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. E.Chandira 

Sekaran 

EDP on Entreprenure  small 

usiness development,ministry of 

skill devolment and 

eneprenurship govt of india on 

12-13.11.2015 6500.00 

67.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Sri S. Nandakumar 

STP onadvances in control and 

instrumentation education and 

implemeentation on 18-

22.5.2015 at SVNIT,Surat 4380.00 

68.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING Smt. R. Rajalakshmi 

Workshop on advanced 

embeddeed systeem design zyng 

using vivado targetting zed 

boardon 27-28.8.2015at NIT 

Trichy 1582 

69.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.S.Geetha 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 4000.00 

70.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.S.Geetha 

Workshop on advanced 

embeddeed systeem design zyng 

using vivado targetting zed 

boardon 27-28.8.2015at NIT 
1582 



Trichy 

71.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Sri S. Nandakumar 

workshop onautomotive electric 

devices modeling with matlab 

27-28.11.2015 at PSGCT 2500.00 

72.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.K.Suresh 

Int conf analysis of reactive 

power compensation loss 

prediction and reduction for 

increasing energy efficiency in 

industrial distribution 29-

31.12.2014 at CIT 1500.00 

73.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Sri D.Manibharathi 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

74.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Kavithamani 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 4000.00 

75.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr S.Elango 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 1500.00 

76.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.K.Suresh 

STP onadvances in control and 

instrumentation education and 

implemeentation on 18-

22.5.2015 at SVNIT,Surat 4380.00 

77.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.K.Suresh 

Int conf ECTI CON2015 

Rangsit University Thailand on 

24-27.6.2015 25000.00 

78.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.K.Suresh 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

79.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

S.J.Sugumar FDP on probality and Randaom 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

80.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Smt. K. Arthi 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 



81.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

S.J.Sugumar workshop on Symposia 2015 at 

Bangalore on 13.10.2015 2882.00 

82.  

ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

S.R.Sivarasu 

FDP on advanced enginnering 

optimization through intelligent 

techniques at SVNIT,Surat 13415.00 

83.  

ELECTRONICS 
AND 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.S.Uma Maheswari 

Int conf telecommunication 

technology and management at 

IIT Delhi 11-12.4.2015 

27136.00 

84.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. L.Saravanan 
workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

85.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. L.Saravanan 

Int conf on 

computing,communication and 

netwoking technogies ,USA, 

13.7.2015 6000.00 

86.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.B.Bhuvaneshwari 
workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

87.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.D.Diana 

Josephine 

Int conf telecommunication 

technology and management at 

IIT Delhi 11-12.4.2015 

17014.00 

88.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.M.Abitha 

Thangam 

seminar on cademnce ORCAD 

at BMSCE,Bangalore on 

31.7.2015 2017.00 

89.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.V.Sowmya 
seminar on cademnce ORCAD 

at BMSCE,Bangalore on 

31.7.2015 2017.00 

90.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Sri.C.Vinoth Kumar 
workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 



91.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.M.Abitha 

Thangam 

workshop on Network security 

and challenges at MIT Chennai 

17-18.8.2015 6840.00 

92.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.V.Sowmya 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

93.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Sri.C.Vinoth Kumar 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

94.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Sri.P. Satheesh 

Kumar 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

95.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

S.Mathivanan 
Int conf telecommunication 

technology and management at 

IIT Delhi 11-12.4.2015 17111.00 

96.  

ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING S.Shyam Sundar 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

97.  

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.D.Prabhakaran 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

98.  

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.V.M.Sivakumar 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

99.  

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Mr.T. Sivakumar 

Workshop on emerging avenues 

in advanced control 17.10.2015 

at NIT trichy 1000 

100.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 
Sri.P.Babu FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 
1000 



AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 

101.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 
Sri.S.P.Selvabharathi 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

102.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

103.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Mr.Vivek Joe 

Bharath 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

104.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. R. Azarudeen 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

105.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Dr. R. Azarudeen 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

106.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 
Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

107.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Mr.Vivek Joe 

Bharath 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

108.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 
Mr.P.Sivakumar 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 



109.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. R. Azarudeen 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

110.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Mr.E. Sudalai 

Manikandan, 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

111.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Ms.D. Pamila 

Workshop on emerging avenues 

in advanced control 17.10.2015 

at NIT trichy 1000 

112.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Sri.S.P.Selvabharathi 

workshop on industrial safety 

engineering on 9-10.10.2015 at 

SIT tumakuru 3993.00 

113.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

114.   

CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING Sri.A.Gnanaprakasam 

int conf on nano materials for 

frontier applications at CIT on 2 

-4.12.2015 4000.00 

115.   

CHEMICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Sivalingam 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

116.   

MATHS 
Dr.R.Lavanya 

FDP on probality and Randaom 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

117.   

MATHS Dr. K. 

Ganesamoorthy 

Int conf applied mathematical 

models at PSGCT on 5-7.6.2016 2000 

118.   

MATHS 
Smt.S.Jaya Sri 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

119.   
MATHS 

Smt.S.Sangeethamani 
FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 



120.   
MATHS 

Smt.D.Sheeba 
FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

121.   

MATHS 
Smt.D.Jayanthi 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

122.   

MATHS 
Smt.B.Sangeetha 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

123.   

MATHS 
Ms. M. Nandhini 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

124.   
MATHS 

Ms. S. Sathyapriya 
FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

125.   
MATHS 

R.Sutharani 
FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

126.   

MATHS 
Dr.R.Lavanya 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

127.   

MATHS Dr. K. 

Ganesamoorthy 

Int conf applied mathematical 

models at PSGCT on 5-7.6.2016 2000 

128.   

MATHS 
Smt.S.Jaya Sri 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

129.   
MATHS 

Smt.S.Sangeethamani 
FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

130.   
MATHS 

Smt.D.Sheeba 
FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

131.   

MATHS 
Smt.D.Jayanthi 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

132.   

MATHS 
Smt.B.Sangeetha 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

133.   

MATHS 
Ms. M. Nandhini 

FDP on probality and Random 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

134.   
MATHS 

Ms. S. Sathyapriya 
FDP on probality and Randaom 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 

135.   
MATHS 

R.Sutharani 
FDP on probality and Randaom 

process on 31.8.2015-5.9.2015 1000.00 



136.  S 

PHYSICS 

Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

Int conf analysis of reactive 

power compensation loss 

prediction and reduction for 

increasing energy efficiency in 

industrial distribution 29-

31.12.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

137.   

PHYSICS 

Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

138.   

PHYSICS 

Dr..K.Thilagavathy 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

139.   

PHYSICS 

Dr.S.Vasantha 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

140.   

PHYSICS 

Dr C.P. Yoganand 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

141.   

PHYSICS 
Dr C.P. Yoganand 

FDP on Heat transfer 14-

20.10.2014 1000.00 

142.   

PHYSICS 

Dr.S.Vasantha 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

143.   

PHYSICS 

Dr. T.Venkatachalam 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 



144.   

PHYSICS 

Dr. S.Agilan 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

145.   

PHYSICS 
Dr P. Suresh 

FDP on Heat transfer 14-

20.10.2014 1000.00 

146.   

PHYSICS 

Dr. K.Ananthi 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

147.   

PHYSICS 

Sri R.Sanjeev Kumar 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

148.   
PHYSICS 

Sri R.Sanjeev Kumar 
FDP on Heat transfer 14-

20.10.2014 1000.00 

149.   

PHYSICS 

Dr P. Suresh 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

150.   

PHYSICS 

Dr P. Suresh 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

151.   

PHYSICS 

Dr. K.Ananthi 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

152.   

PHYSICS 

Sri R.Sanjeev Kumar 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 



153.   

PHYSICS 

Dr.K.Sakthivel 

FDP on advanced engineering 

materials and rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGent 

advancements in composites 3-

9.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

154.   

PHYSICS 

P.Babu 

FDP on Heat transfer 14-

20.10.2014 1000.00 

155.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr.E.P.Subramaniam 

int conf on nano materilas for 

fofrontier applications at CIT on 

2 -4.12.2015 4000.00 

156.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr.E.P.Subramaniam 

FDP on Advance engineering 

materialsand rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites 3-

9.11.2014 at CIT 1000.00 

157.   

CHEMISTRY 

Smt.P.Thanapackiam 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

158.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr. S. Syed Jaffer 

FDP on Advance engineering 

materialsand rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites 3-

9.11.2014 at CIT 1000.00 

159.   

CHEMISTRY 

Smt.P.Thanapackiam 

FDP on Advance engineering 

materialsand rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites 3-

9.11.2014 at CIT 1000.00 

160.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr. K.V.Hemalatha 

FDP on Advance engineering 

materialsand rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites 3-

9.11.2014 at CIT 1000.00 



161.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr. S. Syed Jaffer 

workshop on Filed emission 

scan electron microscope at CIT 

on 12.9.2015 750.00 

162.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr.S.Sugapriya 

int conf on nano materilas for 

fofrontier applications at CIT on 

2 -4.12.2015 4000.00 

163.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr. S. Syed Jaffer 

FDP on Advance engineering 

materialsand rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites 3-

9.11.2014 at CIT 1000.00 

164.   

CHEMISTRY 

Smt. P.Rupa 

FDP on green initiatives and 

nanotechnology in 

energy,environment and Health 

19-25.9.2014 at CIT 1000 

165.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr.S.Sugapriya 

FDP on Advance engineering 

materialsand rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites 3-

9.11.2014 at CIT 1000.00 

166.   

CHEMISTRY 

Ms.B.Gayathri 

int conf on nano materilas for 

fofrontier applications at CIT on 

2 -4.12.2015 4000.00 

167.   

CHEMISTRY 

Dr.R.Naryanasamy 

FDP on Advance engineering 

materialsand rELECTRONICS 

AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites 3-

9.11.2014 at CIT 1000.00 

168.   

HUMANITIES 

Dr.P.Santhi 

Award giving ceromony and a 

seminar onEnglish of a life Skill 

on 14.9.2015 at british council 

chennai 4446 

169.   

HUMANITIES 

Sri E.Justin Ruben 

Int seminar on common wealth 

literature in english at VHNSN 

college on 27.2.2015 1669.00 



170.   

HUMANITIES 

Sri E.Justin Ruben 

Int seminar on English language 

teaching challenge 

pardiggnevaluvation of 

Elaerning on 5.2.2014 at 

VHNSN colllege virudhunagar 1600.00 

171.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.R.Sudha 

Int seminar on common wealth 

literature in english at VHNSN 

college on 27.2.2015 2310.50 

172.   

HUMANITIES 

Dr. R.Maheswari 

Seminar on skill india global 

summit on entreprenureship and 

skill development on 18-

19.9.2015 at Noida 2500.00 

173.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.R.Sudha 

Int seminar on  in English  on 

27.7.2015 at VHNSN colllege 

virudhunagar 1600.00 

174.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.M.Seema 

Int seminar on  in English  on 

27.7.2015 at VHNSN colllege 

virudhunagar 1600.00 

175.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.J.Asha 

Int seminar on  in English  on 

27.7.2015 at VHNSN colllege 

virudhunagar 1600.00 

176.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.S. Sindhuja 

Int seminar on common wealth 

literature in english at VHNSN 

college on 27.2.2015 2310.50 

177.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.S. Sindhuja 

Int seminar on  in English  on 

27.7.2015 at VHNSN colllege 

virudhunagar 1600.00 

178.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.M.Seema 

Int seminar on common wealth 

literature in english at VHNSN 

college on 27.2.2015 2310.50 

179.   

HUMANITIES 

Ms.J.Asha 

Int seminar on common wealth 

literature in english at VHNSN 

college on 27.2.2015 2310.50 

180.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. M.Sangeetha 

workshop on advancemnts in 

optimization techniques on 

17.7.2015 at KCT 350.00 



181.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. M.Sangeetha 

Int conf  on gragh alogorithms 

high performaance 

implemeenatations at CIT on 17-

18.12.2014 4000 

182.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. M.Sangeetha 

Train the Trainers program on 

foundations skill in Integrated 

product devolpment AU,chennai 

on 27.9.15-1.10.15 7930.00 

183.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.P.Kumudha Paper preseentation at Harvard 

University USA 50000.00 

184.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.R. Nedunchezhian 

Intconfgraph algorithms high 

performance implementation 

and applicationsat CIT on 17-

19.12.2014 4000.00 

185.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.D.Mohana 

Workshop on algorithms and 

large scale computation in 

cryptographyAmrita 3-6.11.2015 1500.00 

186.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. M.Rajalakshmi 

workshop on computing esaerch 

at NMAMIT,karnataka 0n 25-

28.3.2015 4872.00 

187.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. K.Amsakala 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

188.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Dr. M.Sangeetha 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

189.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Ms.S.Saranya Rubini 

Intconfgraph algorithms high 

performance implementation 

and applicationsat CIT on 17-

19.12.2014 4000.00 

190.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.P.Kumudha 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 



191.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri A.N.Senthilvel EMC award at chennai on 

12.22.2015 4599.00 

192.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.S.Sangeetha 

Mariammal 

Int conf  on gragh alogorithms 

high performaance 

implemeenatations at CIT on 17-

18.12.2014 4000 

193.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt. 

A.Priyadharshini 
workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

194.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Smt.N.Anitha Devi 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

195.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Sri T. Ramraj 

Intconfgraph algorithms high 

performance implementation 

and applicationsat CIT on 17-

19.12.2014 4000.00 

196.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Smt.K.Malarvizhi 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

197.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.Ponni 

Arunachalam 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

198.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.S.Sangeetha 

Mariammal 
workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

199.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Sri.S.Ravi Sankar 

2days workshop on advanced 

embedded system desing on 

zyng using vivado targetting zed 

board at national instute of 

technology trichy during 27-

28.8.2015 1200.00 

200.   
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
Ms.S.Saranya Rubini Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 
1500.00 



ENGINEERING cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 

201.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.S.Poornima workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

202.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Sri C.Murale  

workshop on reconfigurable 

architecture for Bio edical signal 

and image processing on 21-22-

.2.2015 at PSGCT 2500.00 

203.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Ms.R.Sandhiya 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

204.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri C.Murale  

workshop on real time video 

analystics at AUT,chennai on 

11-12.9.2015 1500.00 

205.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.N.Geetha workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

206.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri N.Selvamuthu 

Kumaran 

Train the Trainers program on 

foundations skill in Integrated 

product devolpment AU,chennai 

on 27.9.15-1.10.15 7930.00 

207.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.R.Pavithra workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

208.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri.M.Maranco workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

209.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Ms.N.Gayathriy 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

210.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.N.Gayathriy workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 



211.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.S.P.Abirami workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

212.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms. M.R.Vinu 

Workshop on algorithms and 

large scale computation in 

cryptographyAmrita 3-6.11.2015 1500.00 

213.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri B. Arun Kumar 

Workshop on IBM research 

india IISC bangalore  9-

11.10.2014  

1764.00 

214.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri B. Arun Kumar 

workshop on machine learning 

in computer vision at MIT 

chennai 29-30.1.2015 2862.00 

215.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Ms. R. Saveeth 

2days workshop on advanced 

embedded system desing on 

zyng using vivado targetting zed 

board at national instute of 

technology trichy during 27-

28.8.2015 1200.00 

216.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms. M.R.Vinu 

Workshop on algorithms and 

large scale computation in 

cryptographyAmrita 3-6.11.2015 1500.00 

217.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt. 

A.Priyadharshini 
Int conf software engineering in 

SMAC on 6-7.3.2015 at PSGTC 2000 

218.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.N.Anitha Devi FDP on modern business 

practiceat CIT on 18-19.9.15 500 

219.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
Sri T. Ramraj 

Int conf  on gragh alogorithms 

high performaance 

implemeenatations at CIT on 17-

18.12.2014 4000 

220.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt. G. Thilagavathi Int conf software engineering in 

SMAC on 6-7.3.2015 at PSGTC 2000 

221.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE Ms.S. Nithya 
Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 
1500.00 



ENGINEERING at CIT 

222.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

D.Prathiba 

workshop on machine learning 

in computer vision at MIT 

chennai 29-30.1.2015 3670.00 

223.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 
B.Vaishnavee 

Workshop on Reasearch 

issuesand challenges in IoT on 

cloud computing 6-10.10.2014 

at CIT 1500.00 

224.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

D.Prathiba workshop on bigdata analytics 

and tools 14-15.11.2014 at CIT 700.00 

225.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

J.Shana 

Intconfgraph algorithms high 

performance implementation 

and applicationsat CIT on 17-

19.12.2014 4000.00 

226.   

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

M.Karthikeyan 

Train the Trainers program on 

foundations skill in Integrated 

product devolpment AU,chennai 

on 27.9.15-1.10.15 7930.00 

227.   

CT&A 

M.Sujithra 

work shop video analytics 27-

28.11.2015 at NIT trichy 1773 

228.   

CT&A 

M.Umarani 

National seminar on Bigdata 

challemges and Oppurchunities 

at avinashilingam university 19-

20.2.2015 1500.00 

229.   

CT&A 

S.Sikappi 

Int conf advanced control and 

computing of analog and digital 

systems 29-31.10.2014 at CIT 2000.00 

230.   
CT&A 

A.G.Aruna 

Int conf applied mathematical 

models at PSGCT on 5-7.6.2016 2500 

231.   

CT&A 

M.Srividhya 

Residential course on 

rELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERINGnt 

advancements in composites at 

3.11.-7.11.2014 3000 



 

 

232.   

CT&A 

N.Priya 

workshop on network security 

and challenges Anna university 

MIT chennai on 17-18.8.2015 3872.00 

233.   
CT&A 

J.B.Jona 

work shop video analytics 27-

28.11.2015 at NIT trichy 1773 

234.   

CT&A 

J.Shanaa 

Int conf  on gragh alogorithms 

high performaance 

implemeenatations at CIT on 17-

18.12.2014 4000 

235.   

LIBRARY 

A.Aruna 

Workshop onOpen source 

software KOHA Dspace aaand 

Joomlaat IIT Roorki on 4-

8.5.2015 14332 

Total 1001989 



 

2016-17: 

 

S.NO. DEPARTMENT Faculty name Couse Name Amount 

1  CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.K.Divakar STC on "Advanced Treatment and 

Recycling of Urban & Industrial Waste 

water" at IIT, Kharagpur (6-10, Mar 

2017)on 21.3.17 

6173.00 

2 CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. M.Kaarthik STC on "Advanced Treatment and 

Recycling of Urban & Industrial Waste 

water" at IIT, Kharagpur (6-10, Mar 

2017)on 21.3.17 

6173.00 

3 CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri P. Jagadesh Paper Presentation at IIT Bombay on 

13.3.17 

1500.00 

4 CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Paper Presentation in RILEM ICACMS 

2017 at IIT MADRAS (3-8, Sep 2017) 

on 16.5.2017 

17250.00 

5 CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Paper Presentation at IIT Bombay on 

13.3.17 

1500.00 

6 CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri J. Cyril 

Santhosh 

STC "Sustainable Urban Transportation 

systems"at IIT, Kharagpur (23-25 Mar 

2017) on 19.4.2017 

8590.00 

7 CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri A. 

Mohammed Siraj 

Ansari 

one week FDP on "Environmental 

Management Analytical 

Instrumentation Techniques using 

NanoTechnology", GCT, Coimbatore 

(15-21 , Feb 2017) on 14.2.2017 

1000.00 

8 CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.T.Shiyamala  one week FDP on "Environmental 

Management Analytical 

Instrumentation Techniques using 

NanoTechnology", GCT, Coimbatore 

(15-21 , Feb 2017) on 14.2.2017 

1000.00 



9 MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr G.Suresh 

Kannan , Sri 

M.Velliangiri, Sri 

M. Karthikeyan 

Faculty participation in SAE BAJA at 

Indore (11-26 Feb 2017) on 1.4.2017 

44765.00 

10 MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri 

P.Ramakrishnan 

3 days STC on " waste heat recovery 

and Thermal Energy Storage" at NIT , 

Rourkela (24-26 Feb 2017) on 4.4.2017 

8548.00 

11 MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri C. Balaji 

Ayyanar 

2nd International Conference on 

"Advanced Polymeric Materials" 

Mahatma Gandhi University, kerala              

(7-9th April 2017) on 17.4.2017 

6760.00 

12 MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri R.Vishnu 3 days workshop on "Emerging 

applications of System modelling and 

simulation", NIT, Trichy(23-25 Feb 

2017) on 1.03.2017 

1640.00 

13 MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Sri C. 

Manivannan 

3 days workshop on "Emerging 

applications of System modelling and 

simulation", NIT, Trichy(23-25 Feb 

2017) on 01.03.2017 

1640.00 

14 MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.R. 

Sathishkumar 

Technical Presentation at ISRO, 

Mahendragiri on 10.4.2017 

1600.00 

15 MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING 

3rd annual world congress of smart 

materials(16-18,mar 2017), Thailand on 

9.2.17 

25000.00 

16 ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. 

V.Manikandan 

Paper Presentation at International 

Conference RES 2017 at ASIAN 

Institute of Technology, Thailand on 

11.5.2017 

15500.00 

17 ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Kavithamani International Conference IRES 2017 at 

Asian Institute of Technology, Thailand 

on 18.4.2017 

25000.00 

18 ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING 

Sri S. 

Gunasekaran  & 

Sri S. 

Nandakumar 

2 days workshop on "Smart Grid and 

Wind power" at CPRI (9-10,Mar 2017) 

on 16.3.2017 

26851.00 



19  ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Rajeswari IELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 

ENGINEERING International 

conference on Convergence of 

Technology at Pune (7-9 April 2017) on 

17.4.2017 

16037/- 

20  ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Smt. V. Gowri 

Priyaa  

Short term course on "Cooperative 

4G/5G MIND Wireless Technonolgy& 

Research opportunities" at IIT 

KANPUT (28.12.2016 to 30.12.2016) 

on19.01.2017 

10858.50 

21  ELECTRONICS 

AND 

COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.Cynthia 

Joseph 

Short term course on "Cooperative 

4G/5G MIND Wireless Technonolgy& 

Research opportunities" at IIT 

KANPUT (28.12.2016 to 30.12.2016) 

on 19.01.2017 

10858.50 

22 CHEMICAL 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.M.Thirumari 

Murugan 

world HRD congress 2017 at MUMBAI 

(14-16 FEB 2017) on 7.2.2017 

24403.00 

23 CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa one day workshop on "white LED for 

21st century lighting systems at 

Thiyagarajar college of Engineering, 

Madurai (9.3.17) on 10.3.2017 

1216.00 

24 HUMANITIES Sri E.Justin 

Ruben 

2 day national level workshop on "The 

applications of Psychology in HR 

Practice" at Periya University (13,14 

Mar 2017) on 22.3.2017 

3320.00 

25 HUMANITIES Ms.J.Asha one day symposium on orientation 

towards NET/SET exams at Govt. Arts 

College, Coimbatore(7.3.17) on 

7.3.2017 

250.00 

26 HUMANITIES Ms. M. Nandhini one day symposium on orientation 

towards NET/SET exams at Govt. Arts 

College, Coimbatore(7.3.17) on 

7.3.2017 

250.00 

27 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Prof. 

K.S.Palanisamy 

International Conference on Software 

Measurements & analysis at Bombay 

(5-7, Mar 2017) on 

22.3.17 

36234.00 



28 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Dr.G.Kousalya Big Data Analytics Course on 

11.3.2017 at IIM, Bangalore on 

7.4.2017 

7042.00 

29 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. 

M.Rajalakshmi 

3 days workshop on "Computer vision 

& Image Processing" at Amrita school 

of Engg. (30,31 march, 1-Apr 2017) 

2.3.17 

2000.00 

30 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Dr. M.Sangeetha FDP on "Cyber Security" AT GCT 

(13,19, Mar 2017) 1.03.2017 

1500.00 

31 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri A.N.Senthilvel FDP on "IOT" AT CIT (17,18, Dec 

2016) 2.01.2017 

800.00 

32 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Smt.K.Malarvizhi FDP on "Cyber Security" AT GCT (13-

19, Mar 2017) 1.03.2017 

1500.00 

33 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.R.Sandhiya NIMCARE world Health Day Summit 

2017 at NEW Delhi(6-7, Apr 2017) 

18.4.2017 

23636.00 

34 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri B. Arun 

Kumar 

STC on Cryptography (27-31, Jan 

2017) 10.2.2017 

8901.00 

35 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms. K. Sathya 3 days workshop on "Computer vision 

& Image Processing" at Amrita school 

of Engg. (30,31 march, 1-Apr 2017) 

2.3.17 

2000.00 

36 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Ms.M. 

Prabhavathy, Smt. 

G. Thilagavathi, 

Ms.S. Nithya 

FDP on "Cyber security" AT GCT (13-

19, Mar 2017) 28.3.17 

4500.00 

37 COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

ENGINEERING 

Sri G. 

Karthikeyan 

STC on Cryptography (27-31, Jan 

2017) 10.2.2017 

8901.00 



38 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION & 

LIBRARY 

Sri M. 

Mandhirasalam 

Refresher course in Library Information 

Science at Bharathiar University         

(10-30 .May.2017) 5.4.2017 

1000 

39 CT & A Dr. A. 

Kannammal 

International Conference on "Business 

Analytics & Intelligence " at IISC (19-

21 Dec-2016 12.01.2017 

12750 

40 CT & A Dr. PG. Sapna FDP on "Computational Intelligence" at 

Manipal Univeristy (18-22, Jan-2017) 

2.2.17 

23098.5 

41 CT & A GIAN course on Deep Learning for 

Natural language Processing at NIT, 

Mizoram (20.2.17 to 26.2.2017) 24.4.17 

19902 

42 CT & A V. Visnu FDP on "Computational Intelligence" at 

Manipal Univeristy (18-22, Jan-2017) 

2.2.17 

23098.5 

43 CT & A M. Marimuthu 2 days national conference on 

"Innovations & Emerging technologies 

for Future Smart Cities" at CIT. 

6.4.2017 

2000 

Total 430509 

 



2017-18: 

S.No Department Staff name Course Name Amount 

1.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.S.Shanmugam  

Paper presentation at 4th national 

conference of transportation research group 

of india ( CTRG 2017) organized by IIT 

bombay from 17th-20th december 2017 

14750.00 

2.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Dr.R.Sathyanaraya

n Sridhar 

one day international seminor on quality and 

excellence in higher education on 19th 

February 2018 at anna university Chennai 8631.00 

3.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Col  Jacob G 

Podipara 

MHRD sponsored Gian course at 

Government college of engineering Salem 

from 4.1.2018 to 9.1.2018  12565.00 

4.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Mr. C. Shankar 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 1000.00 

5.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Mr. C. Shankar 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 750 

6.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Sri J. Cyril 

Santhosh 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 500.00 

7.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Sri M.Gowri 

Shankar 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 1000.00 

8.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Ms. S. Karthika 

Devi 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 500.00 

9.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Ms.E.JayanthiMan

i 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 500.00 

10.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Ms.S.Brindha 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 500.00 



11.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 
Ms. V. Padma 

Poorani   

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 500.00 

12.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Smt.S. Kavitha 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 500.00 

13.  

CIVIL 

ENGINEERING Smt.J. Eunice 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 500.00 

14.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING Dr.V.Selladurai DST-Smart Grid presentationn at new delhi 69295.00 

15.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri K. Karthik 

Plant visit ,Lincoln electrical 

company,chengalpet on 2.1.2018 
10057.00 

16.  

MECHANICAL  

ENGINEERING 
Sri K. Karthik 

one day seminar on leveraging coimbatore 

industry profile towards industry 4.0 on 

22.2.2018 at coimbatore productivity 

council, coimbatore 6000.00 

17.  

ELECTRICAL 

& 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan 
MHRD visit-DST-smart grid project and 

academic and research collaboration at new 

delhi 28541.00 

18.  

ELECTRICAL 

& 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan 

DST-Smart Grid presentationn at new delhi 78258.00 

19.  

ELECTRICAL 

& 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr. V.Manikandan Indo GermanvChamber and Commerce 

,chennai discussion with prefessors from 

anna university of Bremen,Germany on 

27.2.2018 13310.00 

20.  

ELECTRICAL 

& 

ELECTRONICS  

ENGINEERING 

Dr.A.Kavithamani 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 750 

21.  

ELECTRONICS 

& 

COMMUNICAT

ION  

Dr. M.Poongothai 

5th international conference on Industrial 

Engineering and Applications(ICIEA 2018) 

to be held in Singapore at national 

university of signapore during 26-28 April 
25000.00 



ENGINEERING 2018 

22.  

ELECTRONICS 

& 

COMMUNICAT

ION  

ENGINEERING 

Ms.D.Diana 

Josephine 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 750 

23.  

ELECTRONICS 

& 

COMMUNICAT

ION  

ENGINEERING 

Sri P.Muthu 

Subramanian 

5th international conference on Industrial 

Engineering and Applications(ICIEA 2018) 

to be held in Singapore at national 

university of signapore during 26-28 April 

2018 25000.00 

24.  
CHEMICAL  

ENGINEERING 

Dr.M.Thirumari 

Murugan 

2 days conference on industry academic R 

and D Ecosystems at anna university 

chennai during 25th and 27th February 2108 20526.00 

25.  
PHYSICS 

Dr..K.Thilagavath

y 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 3000 

26.  
PHYSICS Dr.S.Vasantha 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 3000 

27.  
PHYSICS Smt.A.B.Vennela 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 1000.00 

28.  
PHYSICS Dr P. Suresh 

One day workshop on 

Photovoltanics:Fumdamentals,device 

characterization simulation and emerging 

concepts on 10th march 2018 at IIT 

madras,Chennai 5000.00 

29.  
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 1000.00 

30.  
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

International conference on Renewable 

energy Litilisations(ICREU2018) during 8-

10 January 2018 2500.00 



31.  
PHYSICS Dr. K.Ananthi 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 3000 

32.  
CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa 

2 days national level workshop on capture 

and sequestration during 4th and 5th 

January 2018 1000.00 

33.  
CHEMISTRY Smt. P.Rupa 

International conference on Renewable 

energy Litilisations(ICREU2018) during 8-

10 January 2018 2500.00 

34.  
CHEMISTRY Dr.S.Sugapriya 

International conference on Renewable 

energy Litilisations(ICREU2018) during 8-

10 January 2018 2500.00 

35.  
HUMANITIES Dr.V.Arthy 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 3000 

36.  

HUMANITIES Ms.R.Sudha 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 750 

37.  

HUMANITIES 
Smt.A.Santha 

Devi 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 750.00 

38.  

HUMANITIES Smt.M. Mangani 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 3000 

39.  COMPUTER 

SCIENCE & 

ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Dr.G.Kousalya 

9th edition source india electronics supply 

chain programme on 24.1.2018 at chennai 28812.00 

40.  COMPUTER 

SCIENCE & 

ENGG. & 

Smt.K.Malarvizhi 
Fast track course on data science with 

machine learning during 24-26 th February 

2018 at PSG college of 
6000.00 



 

 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

technology,Coimbatore 

41.  COMPUTER 

SCIENCE & 

ENGG. & 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

Smt.S.Sangeetha 

Mariammal 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 750 

42.  

CT &A M.Sujithra 

pre conference  workshop and international 

conference on business analtics and 

intelligence at IIM,Bangalore during 

2.12.2017 to 13.12.2017 

36715.00 

43.  

CT &A Dr.R.Umarani 

one day national conference on Emerging 

Trends in Business (NCETB 2018) on 

19.2.2018 at CHRIST Deemed University 

,Bengalure 

10064.00 

44.  

 
Dr.Robert Guang 

Jian 

2 day national conference on Emerging 

trends in engineering economics health 

systems and business communication on 1 st 

march and 2nd march 2018 at tiruvarur 

143368.00 

 

Total 577392 


